GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 02-Dec-10  To Date: 02/12

/10

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Owut Attn . Block  Paymetit Amount
02-Dec-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5)C 240
02-Dec-10 6:10 4390  Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 - . E.)A “On Ale 300
02-Dec-10 6:10 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 [5QJA On Afc 450
02-Dec-10  6:10 4585 Ramesh BSP - CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)A On Alc 300
02-Dcc-10. 6:10 3819 Mithiaiak UTT EWwWK MH 160 18:00 1.5nC M 240
02-Dec-10  6:10 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.pA On Alc 300
02-Dec-10 - 6:10 4594 Saily BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5, A On Afc 300
02-Dec-10 6:10 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 ].? A On Alc 300
02-Dec-10 6:10 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5p A On Alc 300
02-Dec-10 6:10 4593 Yakuv Swami  BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 !.5. A On A/ 300
02-Dec-10  6:10 3824 [ Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 L.SNC Wo 240
02-Dec-10  6:10 4191 maryvappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1LY C ~ 240
02-Dec-10  6:10 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 ILRC 7 _M 210
02-Dec-10  6:10 2436 Padma UTT EwWK FH 140 18:00 1.5 C . Work 210
02-Dec-10 . 6:10 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH [40 18:00 1.2 C 1 ork 219
02-Dec-10 6:t0 221! Laxmamama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.5/ C B k 210
02-Dec-10 6:10 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5%C °)dm:k 210
02-Dec-16 6:10 2423 Haresh UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 [.5/C Job " Wo 240
02-Dec-10  7:00 3694 Sangeeta VM Crv FH 130 E8:00 A
02-Dec-10 7:00 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1T A
02-Dec-10  7:00 369! Hem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I A
02-Dec-10 7:00 4748 Venkatesh VM CIv MA C275 1800 1A
02-Dee-10 7:00 4749  Sunita VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A
02-Dee-10 7:00 3669 lrana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Afc 275
02-Dec-10 7:00 3732 Chennaiah VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10 7:00 3953 Narayana . VM CIv MA 275 I;‘E:OO 1 A On Afc 275
02-Dec-10 7:00 4001 Semeena VM- CIv FH 130 18:00 i A On Afc \ 130
02-Dec-1¢  7:00 3998 B Padma ¥M Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
02-Dec-80 7:00 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
02-Dec-10 7:00 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
02-Dec-10 7:10 3476 Satrughan BY Cv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
02-Dec-10 7:10 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
02-Dec-10 7:10 3355 WNahar BY CIv MA 275 18.00 A On Afe 275
02-ec-10 7:10 3470 Yugesh BY cr MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10 7:10 4812 RekhaBai BY Clv FH 13G 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Dec-10 7:10 4807 Keswab BY Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
02-Dec-16 7:10 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
02-Dec-10 7:10 3542 Chetan BY CIv MF 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
02-Dee-10 710 3799 [Debsingh BY v MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10 7:10 3320 Palto ram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10  7:20 4984 Dinesh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 A
02-Dec-10 7:20 5011 Rani S.A Crv FH 130 18:00 A
02-Dec-10 720 4987  Karthik S.A Clv MH 150 18:60
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4981
4989
1088
5064
5068
5065
5066
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5067
4828
4837
4838
4843
4884
4834
4836
3001
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4935
4936
4951
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3545
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5015
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Name Cont
S.arjun S.A
Rajesh S.A
Shisil S5.A
Saileden S.A
Chhatelal S.A
Virendar S.A
Bahadurlal S.A
Marvala S.A
Milabai S.A
Nahim NHM
Raju NHM
Mahomad Alta NHM
Tilash NHM
Sunil NHM
Motin Bai NHM
Pramod NHM
Balender NHM
Arshan NHM
Bauj Ram NHM
Mohan NHM
Swarika NHM
Maheshwari NHM
Ramesh NHM
Dasaratha BY
Sunti bai BY
Suresh BY
Dowasukh BY
Dindya BY
Tuliya BY
Santalal BY
Nandtal BY
Mallesh Vi
V Murali VM
Asbanta NHM
Ravi VM
Nareader NHM
Raju - VM
Mahomad Sho NHM
Jaya Shree NHM
Bhagabhai NHM
Santhosh SA
Gudda S.A
Amrata S.A
Guddi S.A
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Payment
On Alc
On Adc
On Ade
On Alc
On Afec
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Ade
On Alc
On Ale

Amount
300
E50
150
150
275
275
150
150
E50
300
275
275
150
150
130
275




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

02-Dec-10 8:00 5030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10 8:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200°
02-Dec-1¢ 8:00 5032 Santa S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
02-Dec-10 8:00 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A Ccrv MH 150" 18:00 LA On Alc 150
02-Dec-10 8:00 5069 .Durgabai S.A Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
02-Dec-10 8:00 4983  Shaker S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
02-Dec-10  8:00 4995 chandrakala S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On A/e 130
02-Dec-10  §:00 4982 Dasaran S.A Clv MA 275 1800 I A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10  8:00 4994 Sharma S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
02-Dec-10  8:10 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 A On Ale 2(_}0
02-Dec-t0  8:10 4730 WNaraton GTl CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
02-Dec-10 8:10 4854 Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 A On Ale . 200
02-Dec-10 3:10 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
02-Dec-10  8:10 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Afle 200
02-Dec-10 8:10 4733 Badashah GTl CEN MA T 200 E8:00 I A On Alc 200
02-Dec-10  §:10 4725 RBalram GTIH CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
02-Dec-10  8:10 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 P A On Afc 200
02-Dec-10 8:10 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
02-Dec-10 810 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH £50 18:00 1A On Alc 150
02-Dec-10 8:10 4736 Babu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1A On Afc 200
02-Dec-10 8:20 4155  Shanveer KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Dec-10 8:20 3913  Ganesh Kl Ctv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
' 02-Dec-10  8:20 4043 Prem KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
02-Dec-10 820 3948 Arjun KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
02-Dec-10 820 4954 Eshwari KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 P C On Alc
02.Dec-10 820 3949 Kanchan K} Clv FH £30 18:00 1 C On Alc
02-Dec-10 820 3950 Hemmo Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe
02-Dec-10 8:20 4401  Saraswati Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc
02-Dec-1¢  8:20 4933 Titama KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale * 130
02-Dec-1¢  8:20 3963 Krushna Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
02-Dec-10 820 4157 Krishna lal KI - CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 1307
02-Dec-10  8:20 4395 Mini KJ cy FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
02-Dec-10 820 4064 Katlinga K} Crv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
02-Dec-t0 8:30 3868 K Gopinath P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
02-Dec-10 8:30 2372 Govindo P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Afe 275
02-Dec-10 830 2368 P.Kumar PK CIvV cO 300 18:00 1 A On Afc 300
02-Dec-10 8:30 4894 Narayana PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
02-Dec-10 830 5102 B.Yadav BY CIv CcO 300 18:00 1A On Afc 300
02-Dec-10  8:30 2406 Veralaxmi P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 [ A On Alc 130
02-Dec-10  8:30 4893 Nareshwar PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
02-Dec-E0 8:30 3866 K Jasuda PK Clv FI 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
02-Dec-10 8:30 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 Ao . OnAfc ..,-léﬁuu-—-._«
02-Dec-1¢ 8:30 2397 Kamalama P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 A j : _‘.Igj}
02-Dec-10 830 4905 Yesu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 275
Audit
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
02-Dec-10 8:30 2399 Mohinj P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1

A On Afe 130
02-Dec-10  8:30 4899 Subhash P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
02-Dec-t0  8:30 4898 Shimadri PK Civ MH 1506 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
02-Dec-10 8:30 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
02-Dec-10 8:30 3519 Basanta P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
02-Dec-10  8:40 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I A On A/ 140
(02-Dec-10  8:40 2077 Rajn UtT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 A Work 160
02-Dec-10  8:4D 3951 Sampurana KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Dec-10  8:40 3923 B Ramanamm XJ ctv FH 130 18:00 P A On A/c 130
02-Dec-10 340 3918 P Kumar K¥ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
02-Dec-10 . 8:40 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ade 275
02-Dec-1¢ 8:40 3914 K Yakashi Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ajc 275
02-Dec-10 8:40 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 A OnAfe 160
02-Dec-10  8:40 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 A /Bep( 140
02-Dec-10 840 3678 B Ramu Urr EWK MH 160 18:00 I A On A/ 160
02-Dec-10 8:40 2426 Ramji uUTT EWEK MH (60 18:00 1 A /64(5- 160
02-Dec-10 8:40 2824 Laln UTT EWK M 160 18:00 1A )eﬂ/k 160
02-Dec-10  8:40 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I A /bm) [40
02-Dec-10 840 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 A 1 ork 140
02-Dec-10  8:40 4958 mahesh Ki CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afle 150
02-Dec-10  8:40 4402 N Krushna Kl cv HM 300 18:00 I A On Alg~ 300
02-Dec-10 840 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1A Work 140
02-Dec-10 840 4957 Sckhar KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
02-Dec-10 8:40 4955 Damayantht KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc
02-Dec-10 8:40 4400 A Krishna K} Civ MH 150 £8:00 1 A On Alc
02-Dec-10 - 8:40 4956 Gourak Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 i A On Af;
02-Dec-10 840 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I A Work
02-Dec-t0 840 4282 B Satish KJ cy MA 275 18:00 1 A ‘On Al 275
02-Dec-10  8:40 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I A - 140
02-Dec-10 8:50 2921 K Savitri Kl CIv FH 130 E8:00 I A ‘On Alc 130
02-Dec-10 8:30 3922 N Laxmi KI ~ Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
02-Dec-10 8:50 3916 Prasad L] Ccr MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10 8:50 3925 K Bharati KIJI C1v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
02-Dec-10 8:30 3924 B Devi Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 A On Afc [30
02-Dec-10 8:30 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ CHv CcO 300 £8:00 I A On Alc 300
02-Dec-10  8:50 3962 Banshi Kl CIv MA 275 1%:00 1 A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10 8:30 3867 K Apanna P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
02-Dec-10 $:50 2641 raghave PK CIv MH [50 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
02-Dec-10 8:50 3865 K Savitri PK Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
02-Dec-10  8:30 2781 Prakash P.K Cy MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10 8:50 2790 T Gopal P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
02-Dec-10 &350 2811 P Laxmi PK vy FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
02-Dec-t0 $:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK Cv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Dec-16 8:50 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 7
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

02-Dec-10 8:50 4897 Nilamabr P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
02-Dec-10  8:50 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10 8:50 2631 Govindu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10 8:50 2403  Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A Gn Alc 275
02-Dec-10  8:30 2401 Nagaraju P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Al 275
02-Dec-10 8:50 3920 Krishna K3 Crv MH [50 18:00 I A On Ale 150
02-Dec-10 8:30 4154  Bal krishna KI C1v MH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
02-Dec-10 900 3056 Vasudev P.K CIv MA 215 18:00 I A On Afe 275
02-Dec-10 9:00 3856 N Ravikumar P.K CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc £50
02-Dec-10 9:00 3853 N Giri babu P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10  9:00 2405 Laxminarayan PK CIv MA 275 1800 I A On A/ 275
02-Dec-10 9:00 3820 D Mangamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C W 140
02-Dec-10  9:00 3817 J Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C }4:: 140
02-Dec-tQ  9:00 2797 Jayaram P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alg 150
02-Dec-10  9:00 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JoMork 140
02-Dec-10 9:00 2106 Kuramiah UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 I C KZk 160
02-Dec-10 9:00 2390 Anakith P.K CIy MA 275 18:00 I A n Alc 275
02-Dec-10 9:00 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
02-Dec-10  9:00 3664 B Arjun PK Civ MA 275 18:00 [ A On Alc 275
02-Dec-10 %00 3647 Pumnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A
02-Dec-10  9:00 3522 Kasab UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
02-Dec-10  9:00 4896 Arjun P.K av MH 150 18:00 I A
02-Dec-10 9:00 3514 Achutya P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A
02-Dec-10 9:00 4231 Hari UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
G2-Dec-10  9:00 4572 Srinu UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 b C
02-Dec-10  9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT  EwWK  MH [60 18:00 1 C
02-Dec-10 9:00 413¢ Kaptansingh LSK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A
02-Dec-10 9:00 4145 Ramlaxman LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 I A
02-Dec-10 9:00 2407 P.santosh P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A
02-Dec-10 9:00 2420 “murali UTT  EwK MH 160 18:00 1 C
02-Dec-10 9:00 2071 Sahnkerappa  UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C
02-Dec-10  9:00 4017 B Balu urT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
02-Dec-10 9:00 3688 B Iyoti UTT  Ewk FH 140 18:00 1 ¢
02-Dec-10 9:10 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL. MA Z30 18:00 [ A
02-Dec-10  %:10 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A
02-Dec-10 9:10 5034  Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A
02-Dec-10  9:10 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 [ A
02-Dec-10 9:10 2511 Mumna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A
02-Dec-10 9:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL co 300 18:00 I A
02-Dec-10 9:20 4206 Hussanappa BHM  Pal MH 130 18:00 (e
02-Dec-10 9:20 4067 Ramu SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1A
02-Dec-10 9:20 4803  Bikram BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 b C
02-Dec-10 9:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C
02-Dec-10  9:20 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I C
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G20
9:20
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9:30
9:30
9:30
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9:50
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9:50
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9:30
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2010

30354
5053
5036
5055
4689
4690
4691
4722
4723
4529
4270
45390
4531
4353
4532
4545
4249
4256
4688
4235
43528
5089
3090
3091

/

Name
Simha chalam
Srinivase rao
anil kumar
prakash
Chandra Sekh
Narayan
Bagg raji
Jagan
sunil
Ramesh
Sunitha
Kamala
B.Ramakrishn
Viswanath
Kishore
Suraj
Balaiah
Raju
Kundiaha
Nagraj
Bino
Dipu
Gudu
Dipak
Bijay Kumar
Santosh
Pradeep
Bijay Biswat
Rajesh Biswal
Srinu
Brahma chary
Balakrishna
Sat
Murali
Ramakrishna
Sai Goud
B Jogaiah
Satrodhan
Kustar
Vivek
Madhu
U.Ravi Kumar
V.0 Swami
K. Venkat
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Cont  Type Skill  Wwage
SCM  CIv MA 275
SCM CIV MA 275
BHM  Pal MA 225
SCM CIv MA 275
BHM  PAl MA 225
SCM v MA 275
SCM  Civ MA 275
SCM CIv MH 150
BHM  PAl MA 225
BDV Clv MA 275
BDV  Clv FH 130
BDV  Clv FH 130
SRI ELE Ma 250
BDV  CIV MA 275
SRi ELE MA 250
SFK PAI MA 225
BSP CEN MA 200
BSP CEN MA 200
B3P CEN MH 150
BSP CEN MA 200
VIK PLU MA 250
VIK PLU MA 250
VIK PLU MA 250
VIK PLU MA 250
VIK PLU CO 300
VI PLY MA 250
VIK PLU MA 250
VIK PLU MH 150
VIK PiLU MA 250
MAD  ELE MA 250
AR CAR MA 250
MAD  ELE MA 250
MAD ELE MA 250
SHY  PAL MA 225
MAD ELE MA 250
MAD  ELE MA 250
AR CAR A 250
SHV  PAl MA 225
MAD  [ELE MaA 250
SHYV  pal MA 225
MAD  ELE CO 300
YAD PLY MH 150
YAD PLU MH 150
YAD  PLU MA 256

Cer

Admin,
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Out Attn Block Payment Amonnt

18:00 1 A On Ale 275
18:00 1 A On Alec 275
18:00 I C On Afe 225
18:00 I A On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Afg 225
18:00 1 A On Afe 275
18:00 I A On Ale 275
18:00 1 A On Afc 150
18:00 1 C On Af 225
18:00 P A 275
18:00 1 A 130
18:00 1 A 130
18:00 I A 230
£8:00 1 A 275
18:00 1 A 250
18:00 I C 225
18:00 1 A 200
18:00 1 A On Afc 200
18:00 I A On Alc E50
18:00 1 A On Ale 200
18:00 1C On Ade 250
18:00 I C On Alc 250
18:00 I C On Ade 250
18:00 I C On Afc 250
18:00 1 C On Alc 0
[8:60 1 C On Alc 235
18:00 i C On Alc p 25
18:00 I C On Alg 150
18:00 1 C On Afe 250
18:00 I C On Al 250
18:00 I A ob Work 250
18:00 1 C On Afc 250
18:00 I C On Ale 250
18:00 C
18:00 C
18:00 C
18:00 A
18:00 c
18:00 C
18:00 C
18:00 C
£8:00 A
18:00 A

A

18:00




Date In iD
02-Drec-10 10:00 5062
02-Dec-10 10:00 3926
02-Dec-10 10:00 4547
02-Dec-10 10:00 3878
02-Dec-10  10:10 4755
02-Dec-10 10:10 4639
02-Dec-10 10:10 4003
02-Dec-10 10:10 4172
02-Dec-10 10:20 4407
02-Dec-10  10:20 4637
02-Dec-10 10:20 4410
02-Dec-10  10:20 4409
02-Dec-10 10:20 4406
02-Dec-10  10:20 4999
02-Dec-10 10:30 3093
02-Dec-10 10:30 3768
02-Dec-10  10:30 2699
02-Dec-10 10:30 2500
02-Dec-10 10:40 4980
02-Dec-10  10:40 4403
02-Dec-10  10:40 4404
02-Dec-10  10:40 5075

03 December, 2010

Name
Giri
D Vijay
Sanjeev
Krishna
Amshed
Sailu
SK Mustafa
Naresh
K Arbind
Upender
U Rajue
N Shiva
K Ramababu
Jangir
Mahesh
Chandu
Nagaraju
Satya Narayan
Bhanu
V Lakshman r
D Rambabau
Pradeep

Cont
DDL
YAD
BPO
BPO
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
VLR
VILR
VLR
VLR
YLR
VLR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VIK

Type
ELE
PLU
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAl
PAI
PA]
PAL
PAIl
PAI
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAl
PAL -
PAL
PLU

Skill
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
cO
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
CcO
MA
MA

Wage
160
250
250
250
250
230
300
150
225
225
225
225
225
225
160
250
250
250
225
300
225
250

Prajast Manager,

GREENWOON £azag

nager
Greenwoogd Estates

\

[N
¢

Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
18:00 ﬁ On Al 160
18:00 /y/if' On Alc 250
18:00 / On Ale 250
18:00 / Onr Alc 250
18:00 /4 On Alc 250
18:00 &y/g/ On A/c 250
18:00 % On Ade 300
13:00 ﬁ}/ﬂ/i On Alc 150
E8:00 / On Alc 225
18:00 % On Afe 225
18:00 ,/’i/4i// On Ale 225
18:00 / On Ale 225
18:00 /}C/ © On Adc
18:00 -'/Vfi/ On Alc
18:00 J}/é//' On Al
18:00 C On Ale
18:00 C On Alc 250
[8:00 /l( On Al 250
18:00 /( On Afc 225
18:00 /}/f? On Alc 300
18:00 ¥T ok 225
18:00 //C On Adc 250
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

~——

Date

(01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
O1-Dec-10
01-Dec-i0
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
0}-Dec-10
0F-Dec-10
G1-Deg-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-40
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
0t-Dec-10
OF-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
Gi-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-1¢
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
01-Dec-10

In

6:00
6:10
6010

- 6110

6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
610
6:10
6:10

S 6010

6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
610
41t
7:00
7:00
T.00
7.00
700
700
7:00
700
700
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:04
7:10
710
7:10
7:10
710
710
710
7:10
7:10
710
7:20
7:20

03 December, 2010

-

)
2079
2347
3819
2428
2426
2423
4017
3824
4449
3522
3678
2071
3679
2077
2106
4191
4572
4231
3953
3605
4748
3732
4773
1954
4749
4747
3998
3669
4001
3691
5033
5068
5030
4983
4984
4987
5029
4989
498t
5005
4988
3801
4807

Name
Srinu
Satama
Mithiaiah
Hichaya
Ramiji
Haresh
B Balu
J Yenkanna
Mangaiah
Kasab
B Ramu
Sahnkerappa
D Badru
Raju
Kuramiah
maryappa
Srinu
Hari
Narayana
Radhika
Venkatesh
Chennaiah
Mallesh
Shekhar
Sunita
Vamshi
B Padma
lrana
Semeena
Hem kumar
Dewki Bhai
Chhatelal
Kishor
Shaker
Dinesh
Karthik
Santhosh
Rajesh
S.arjun
Shadu
Shisil
Dasaratha
Keswab

Certifig

Proiect Ma
CREENWOOD EsTATES

by:

er/zngg.

__Jeb

Date: 01-Dec-10  To Date: 01/12/10

From
Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
urr EWK M 160 18:00
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
UTT EWEK MH I60 18:00
UuTrT EWE MH i60 18:00
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
urT EWK ME 160 18:00
uTT EWK MH 160 18:00
uTT EWK MH 160 18:00
utT EWK FH 140 - 18:00
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
UTF EWK MH 160 18:00
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
UTT EWK MH 160 18:00
uUTtT EWK MH 160 18:00
VM CIv MA 275 18:00
VM CIv FH 130 18:00
VM C1v MA 275 18:00
VM CIv MA 275 18:00
VM Civ MH E30 18:00
VM Crv MA 275 18:00
Vi cv FH 130 18:00
VM crv MA 275 18:00
VM crv FH 130 18:00
VM CIv MA 275 18:00
VM Clv FH 130 18:00
VM Clv MA 275 1800
S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
S.A CIv MA 275 1800
S.A CIv MA 275 18:060
S.A CIv MA 275 £8:00
S.A Clv MA 275 18:00
S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
S.A Crv MA 275 18:00
S.A [83Y MH 130 18:00
S.A CHV coO 300 18:00
S.A CIv MA 275 18:00
S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
BY Civ MH 150 18:00
BY Civ MA 215 18:00
Audit

Attn Block Payment Amount
t_? C ept. 240
LY A ;{,165///;k 240
1.3 A A0h Work 240
1.5 A ) /ks(wQ 240
1.54 A /V/WXK 240
! LS) A //W::: 240
L5y A On Alc 240
Ié) tA Work 240
1.5Y A /mﬁ(or 240
l;’)A Jobr'Work 240
1.5V A J fs] 240
1.5)!\ Al or 240
l: A ] or 210
l 9 A Jg 240
1_2) A Job W 240
.9 A rk 240

A /X’Vﬂ ] 240

A Job " Work 240

C On Alc 275

1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 275
I C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 150
I C On Alc 275
I C On Alc 130
I C On Afc 275
I C On Alc 130
i C On Alc 275
t C On Al 130
i C On Alc 275
1 A On Afe 150
1 A On Alc 275
1 A On Afc 275
I A On Ale 275
I A On Afe 275
1 A On Al 150
I A On Afe 275
1 A On Alc 150
I A On Alc 300
1A On Alc 275
I A On Alc 150
T A On Afe 150
I A On Afc 275
Page | of 7
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Date In 1) Name Cont  TFype Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

01-Dec-10 720 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
01-Dec-10 7:20 3477 Tuliya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
01-Dec-100 7:20 3258 Nandlal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
01-Dec-10 7:20 3476 Satrughan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
01-Dec-10 7:20 3320 Palto ram BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
01-Dec-10 7 7:20 3475  Arum BY Crv MA 275 18:00 A On Afc 275
01-Dec-10 7:20 3798 Sunti bai BY Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ade 130
01-Dec-10 7:20 3474 Santatal BY Cry MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
01-Dec-10 7:20 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:60 1 A On Ale 275
01-Dec-10 7:20 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 E8:00 1A On Alc - 150
01-Dec-10 7:30 4884  Sunil NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
01-Dec-10 7:30 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIV FH 130 £8:00 1 A IgbAWork 130
01-Dec-10  7:30 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Al 275
0F-Dec-10  7:30 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
(-Dec-10  7:30 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
(0F-Dec-10  7:30 4842 Kumal NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 i A On Al “150
0F-Dec-10 - 7:30 5000 Narender NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
01-Dec-10 7:30 5001 Ralender NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
Gt-Dec-10  7:30 5002 Arshan NHM  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alg 150
01-Dec-19  7:30 4951 Swarika NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A I ork 275
01-Dec-10  7:30 4969 Maheshwari NHM  Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alg,”

01-Dec-19  7:30 4968 Ramesh NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A J ork

01-Dec-10  7:40 3064 Saileden S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc

01-Dec-10  7:40 5006 Marvala S.A Clv MH 130 18:00 1A " On Ale

01-Dec-10  7:40 4995 chandrakala S.A Clv Fi4 130 18:00 1A On Alc

01-Dec-t0  7:40 4982 Dasaran S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale S 275
01-Dec-t0  7:40 5009 Amrata S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 P A On Afc 130
01-Dec-10 7:40 5032 Santa S.A crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Al 150
01-Dec-10  7:40 5006 Marvala S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
01-Dec-10 7:40 5007 Guddi S.A Crv H 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
01-Dec-10 7:40 5003 Gudda S.A CIv MA 275 '18:00 1A On Alc 275
01-Dec-1¢6 7:40 5065 Virendar S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
01-Dec-10  7:40 5067 Milabai SA CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
01-Dec-10 7:40 5069 Durgabai S.A CIv ME 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
01-Dec-10  7:40 4994 Sharma SA Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
Gi-Dec-10 740 5011 Rani SA Cciv FH 130 18:00 1A On Afg 130
Ct-Dec-10  7:530 4812 RekhaBai BY Civ FH 120 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
01-Dec-10 8:00 3355 Nahar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
01-Dec-10  8:00 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe 275
01-Dec-10 8:00 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv Mt - 150 18:00 A On Afe 150
01-Dec-10 2:00 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C i ork 275
01-Dec-10  8:00 3694 Sangeeta VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
01-Dec-10  8:00 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
01-Dec-10 8:00 5015 Jaya Shree 1 A On Ale 130

03 December, 2010 Page2 of 7
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Date In ib Name
01-Dec-10  &:00 4936 Mohan
01-Dec-10 8:00 4935 Bauj Ram
01-Dec-10  8:00 4836 Pramod
01-Dec-10 8:00 3542 Chetan
01-Dec-10 $:00 4843 Tilash
01-Dec-10 8:00 3545 Dindya
01-Dec-10 800 3652 ¥V Murali
0i-Dec-10  8:00 4770 Raju
Gi-Dec-10  8:10 2797 Jayaram
01-Dec-10 810 2368 P.Kumar
01-Dec-10 8:10 3664 B Arjun
01-Dec-t0  8:10 4894 WNarayana
01-Dec-10 8:10 2811 P Laxwi
01-Dec-10 8:10 2641 raghave
01-Dec-10 8:10 2406 Veralaxmi.
01-Dec-10  8:10 3864 K Jyothi
01-Dec-10 8:10 3865 K Savitri
01-Dec-10  8:10 2402 Padma
01-Dec-10 8:10 2399 Mohini
O01-Dec-10 8:10 3866 K Jasuda
01-Dec-10 8:20 3925 K Bharati
01-Dec-10 8:20 4956  Gourak
01-Dec-10  8:20 4395 Mint
01-Dec-10 820 4954 Eshwari
01-Dec-10  8:20 4955 Damayanthi
01-Dec-10  8:20 3922 N Laxmi
01-Dec-10  8:20 4157 Krishna lal
01-Dec-10 8:20 4064 Katlinga
O1-Dec-10  8:20 3923 B Ramanamm
01-Dec-10 8:20 3950 Hemmo
01-Dec-10 8:20 3949 Kanchan
Gi-Dec-10  8:20 3924 B Devi
01-Dec-10 820 3921 K Savitri
01-Dec-10  8:30 4928 Sunitha
01-Dec-10 8:30 3688 B lyoti
01-Dec-10 8:30 4932 Ramesh
01-Dec-10 830 4926 Kamala
01-Dec-10 8:30 4913  Viswanath
01-Dec-10  8:30 3686 D Anita
01-Dec-10 830 2231 Nagama
01-Dec-t0  8:30 4187 laxmi devi
O1-Dec-10  8:30 3815 B Kamali
01-Dec-1¢ 8:30 3817 3 Laxmi
01-Dec-10 8:30 2420 murali
03 December, 2010

ya
Certified By:

Proiect Managets€ngg.
GREENWOOD

ToTATES

i

Cont
NHM
NHM
NHM
BY
NHM
BY
VM
VM
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
P.K
KJ
Kl
KJ
KJ

K]
IS
KJ
KJ
KiJ
Kl
KJ
K3
BDV
UTT
BDV
BDV
BDV
UTT
UTT
uTrT
UTT
UTT

Type

Clv
Clv
CIv
CIv
v
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
Civ
CIv
Clv
v
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
crv
Crv
CIv
Civ
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
v
Clv
Civ
CIv
CIv
Crv
Cv
CIv
EWK
CIv
CIv
CIvV
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill

MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
CO
MA
MH
CO
MA
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
Fii
HM
FH
fH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH

Wage

150
275
275
150
130

130

300
275
150
300
275
150
130
150
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
300
130
130
130
130
130
£30
140
275
130
275
140
[40

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

[8:00 .

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

Attn

Block

>>>>3>3>>>>>>OO(‘)OOO(’)O(‘)O(‘)OO>>>>>>>>>>>>Oﬂ>}>>>>

Payment

On Alc
Oa Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afe
On Alc
Job¥ork
n Afc
On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc

Ambun!
150
275
275
150
150
ES0
300
275
150
300
275
1506
130
150
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

130




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

01-Dec-10 830 2434 Badhiri UTT  EWK IF'H 140 18:00 I A ﬂWork 140
01-Dec-10  8:30 2436 Padma uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 A -/((Work 140
01-Dec-10  8:30 2441 Lakshmik UuTtT EWEK FH 146G 18:00 1 A /lo‘( Tk 140
01-Dec-i0 8:30 2604 Sirisha UTT EWwWK FH £40 18:00 1 A /Xork 140
01-Dec-10 &30 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 A ﬁrk 140
01-Dec-t0 830 4186 madi reddy uTT EWK WH 160 18:00 1 A On Alc 160
01-Dec-10 &30 2824 Lalu UIrT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 A Mk 160
01.Dec-t0 840 3948  Arjun KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
01-Dec-t0  8:40 3856 N Ravikumar P.K C1v MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
O01-Dec-10 8:40 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
OF-Dec-10 " 8:40 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
01-Dec-10 8:40 4156 G Srino Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
01-Dec-16 8:40 278F Prakash PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On A/c 275
01-Dec-10 8:40 3519 Basanta PK Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
01-Dec-10 840 2401 WNagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A
01-Dec-10 8:40 2403  Vanandi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A
01-Bec-10 8:40 4905 Yesu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A
0i-Dec-10 8:40 4897 Nilamabr PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I A
Oi-Dec-10  8:40 2631 Govindu P.K Clvy MA 275 18:00 LA
01-Dec-10  8:40 3058 Vishwanath PK crv MA 275 18:00 I A
01-Dec-10  8:50 4896  Arjun P.K CIv MH i50 18:00 1 A
01-Dec-1¢ 8:50 2390  Anakith PK Crv MA 275 18:00 I A
01-Dec-10 8:50 3918 P Kumar K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A
01-Dec-10 2:50 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1A
01-Dec-t0  8:50 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 A
O1-Dec-10 8:50 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A
01-Dec-10 8:50 3913 Ganesh KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C
01-Dec-16 8:50 4134  8al krishna Kl CIv MH 150 £18:60 1 A
01-Dec-10°  8:50 2407 P.santosh P.K Civ MA A 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
01-Dec-10 8:50 4899 Subhash P.K CIV MH 150 18:00 i A On Adc 150
Ol-Dec-10 8:50 2396 venkata Ramn P.K civ MH . 150 18:00 P A On Ale 150
Ot-Dec-10  8:50 3868 K Gopinath PK Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
01-Dec-10 850 3963 Krushna K Ccry MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Work 275
01-Dec-10 830 3514 Achutya PK  CIV MA 275 18:00 1A %w:: 275
01-Dec-10  8:50 4043 Prem Kl CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Afg 150
01-Dee-t0 8:30 3513 Somesar P.K C1v MA 275 18:00 A On Afc 275
01-Dec-10 8:50 4282 B Satish KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
Ol-Dec-10 8:50 4396 B Suresh KJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A€ 150
01-Dec-10 8:50 4402 N Krushna Kl CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C Ob Work 300
01-Dec-10 8:5¢ 3920 Krishna KJ CIv M 150 18:00 1 A On Alc S50
01-Dec-10 8:30 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
OF-Dec-10 850 3951 Sampurana KJ Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
01-Dec-10 850 3055 RB.Naresh Kum P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
01-Dec-10  8:50 2790 T Gopat JRNNE 4 Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 1A On Afe i50
ED )
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skitll  Wage Out Aftn Block Pa Bt Amount

01-Dec-1¢ 9:00 4453 Sainamma UTF EWK FH 140 18:00 I C ob Work 140
01-Dec-16 9:00 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C ob Werk 140
01-Dec-1¢ 9:00 2211 Laxmawmama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Work 140
01-Dec-10 9:00 3056 Vasudev P.K crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale - 275
01-Dec-10 9:00 4565 Laxmi UTF EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Job-Work F40
01-Dec-1¢  9:00 2405 Laxminarayan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A OnAc 275
01-Dee-10 9:00 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Work | 140
01-Dec-10 9:00 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ob Work 140
01-Dec-10 9:00 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A n Alc 130
01-Dec-10 9:00 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On pE 275
01-Dec-10 9:00 2421 neerana UTT EwWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ob Work 160
01-Dec-10 910 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 250 t8:00 1 C On Alc 250
0#-Dec-t0 9:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CcoO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
Cl-Dec-10 9:10 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 230 18:00 i1 C On Afc 230
GE-Dec-10 9:10 4177  anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
01-Dec-10 9:10 4803 BRikram BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 P C On Alc 150
01-Dec-10 %10 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 [ C On Alc 150
01-Dec-10 9:10 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
01-Dec-10  9:10 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
01-Dec-10  9:20 4068 Srinivaserac SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 27‘5
01-Dec-$0  9:20 4069 prakash SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
01-Dec-t0 9:20 4083 Narayan SCM Q1Y MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe
01-Dec-t0 920 4122 Bagg raji SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade
01-Dec-10 920 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH 150 18:00 v c On Afc
01-Dec-10 920 4067 Ramu SCM Qv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Ale 4275
01-Dec-10  9:30 309F K.Venkat YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Afc 250
01-Dec-10 930 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
01-Dec-10 930 5054 Bino VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
01-Dec-10 9:30 5090 V.D Swami YAD  PLU MI1 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
01-Dec-16 9:30 4145 Ramiaxman  LSK TiL MA 300 E8:00 1 C On Ale . 300
01-Nee-10 9:30 3926 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc 250
01-Dec-10 9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
61-Dee-10 930 4130 Kaptan singh  LSK TH. MH 175 18:00 [ C On Alc 175
0§-Dec-10 9:40 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 A On Alc 250
Gi-Dec-10  9:40 4532 Ramakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 L C On Afc 250
0F-Dec-10 9:40 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
01-Dec-10  9:40 4345 Sai Goud MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
01-Dec-10  9:40 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
01-Dec-10  9:40 4270 Brahmachary A.R CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afe 250
\ 1-Dec-10 9:40 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO ~ 300 18:00 1 C On Afg 30
w ~Dee-10 9:40-;974 Mukesh DVL  MAR ~ MA 0 18:00 I C On Ale 0
O1-Dec-10 9:50 42355 Vivek SHY PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afc
01-Dec-10 9:50 47355  Amshed SKM W BLU e DA ia v 250 o) 1 C On Ale 250
01-Dec-10 9:50 4350 Hariom snv  pal {0 im0 AR Edoo 1 C On Afc 150
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Date n 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Dec-10  9:50 4253 1 Hussain SHV PAIL MA 225 18:.00 ]

C On Alc 225
01-Dec-10 9:50 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 230 18:00 I C On Afe 250
01-Dee-16 9:50 4236 Satrodhan SHV PAL MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
01-Dec-1¢ 9:50 4353 Murali SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ajc 225
01-Dec-10 10:00 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
01-Dec-10 10:00 3039 Kishore SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
01-Dec-10 10:00 5063 G.Srinivas SR1 ELE CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
01-Dec-10 10:00 4793 Suraj SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
01-Dec-10  10:00 4959 Pratap KDS  PLY MA 250 E8:00 1 A On Alc 250
01-Dec-10 10:00 4961 Khoods KDS  PLU Co 300 18:60 1 A On Alc 300
0E-Dec-10 10:00 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
G1-Dec-10  10:00 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 i A On Alc 150
Gl-Dee-10  10:00 3093 RB.Ramakrishn SR) ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250 __(L
01-Dec-10  10:10 4799 Chandra Sekh BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 P C On Ale 225 ﬂ’\
01-Dec-10 10:10 4636 Bhasker VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 tC On Alc 225
G1-Dec-10  10:10 4979 Swami VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225 (XZ\
01-Dec-10 £0:10 4412 G Lingam VLR PAI MH 150 18:00 [ C On Alc 150 /7
01-Dec-10  10:10 4408 T Laddu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
01-Dec-10 10:1¢ 4409 N Shiva VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
01-Dec-i0 10:20 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
01-Dec-10  10:20 5094 S.Mahesh $M PAI CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
01-Dec-10 10:20 5095 NarsingRao  S.M PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afc 225
01-Dec-10 10:20 5096 Jurge S.M PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Al 225
O01-Dec-10 10:20 5097  Juber S.M PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
01-Dec-10 10:20 4547  Sanjeev BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ajc 250
01-Dec-10 10:30 4999  Jangir VLR  PaAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
01-Dec-10 10:30 4410 U Raju VLR PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Afc 225
01-Dec-10 10:30 4637 Upender VLR  PAJ MA 225 1%:.00 1C On Afc 225
01-Dec-10 10:40 4529  Srinw MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
01-Dec-10 10:40 4333 Raju ’ MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
Ot-Dec-10  10:40 4688 Kumar MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 l On Ale 250
Gl-Dec-10  10:30 3093 Mahesh VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /{C- On Alc 120
01-Dec-1¢ 10:50 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 230 18:00 775 On Alc 187.5

C

01-Dec-10  10:50 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 C 187.5
01-Dec-tQ  10:50 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 C 187.5
01-Dec-t0 11:00 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 300 18:00 225
O1-Dec-10 11:00 4649 Mangal Chan  PPL TIL MA 300 13:00 225
01-Dec-10 11:00 4003  SK Mustala SKM  PLU co 300 £8:00 225
01-Dee-10 18:00 3824  § Yenkanna utT EWK MH 160 11:30 160
Ol-ec-10 18:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 1130 140
01-Dec-10 18:00 2434 Badhiri UFT EWK FH 140 11:30 140
01-Dec-10  18:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160. 11:30 160
01-Dec-10  18:00 3819 Mithiaiah - UTT EWK 4 1 : 160
0i-Dec-10  18:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EwK 160
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Date In ID Name Cont
01-Dec-10  18:00 2604 Sirisha UTT
01-Dec-10  18:00 2436 Padma UTT
01-Dec-10 18:00 4187 laxmi devi UTT
01-Bec-10 18:00 2423 Haresh UTT
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Date In b Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
*30-Nov-10  6:00 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 A On Ale 300
30-Nov-10  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 A On Afc 300
30-Nov-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BéP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 A On Alc 300
30-Nov-10  6:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 13 A Cn Alc 300
30-Nov-10 6:00 4598 Kundiaha BSP  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 A On Ade 225
30-Nov-10  6:00 4725 Balram GTl CEN MA 200 E8:00 1.5 A On Afc 300
30-Nov-10  6:00 4861 Narsimha GTl CEN MA 200 £8:00 1.5 A On Afc 300
30-MNov-10 6:00 4728 Raja GTi CEN MH 150 £8:00 1.5 A On Ae 225
30-Nov-10 6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Co 300 18:00 15 A On Alc 450
30-Nov-1¢  6:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 15 C 240
30-Nov-10 6:00 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 300
30-Nov-1¢  6:00 4734  Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 A . OnAl 300
30-Nov-10 6:00 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 A On Aje 300
30-Nov-t¢  6:00 4738 Shiva GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 A On Ale 300
30-Nov-10  6:00 4854 Sailu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 A On Ale 300
30-Nov-10  6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 A On Al 300
30-Nov-10 6:00 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00° 15 C /wbﬁ 240
30-Nov-10  6:00 3824 J} Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 8:00 1.5 C M 240
30-Now-10  6:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 C M 240
30-Nov-10 6:00 4017 B Balu urr EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 A ~TobXWork 249
30-Nov-10 6:00 4161  Mahinder GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 15 A On Ade 300
30-Nov-10  6:00 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 A Job-Work 240
30-Nov-10 6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 15 ¢C - Job-Work
30-Nov-10  6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 A " On Alc
30-Nov-10  6:00 4231 Hari UFT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 A J ork
30-Nov-10  6:00 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 A ‘On Al
30-Nov-10  6:00 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 C Work~
30-Nov-10  6:00 3678 B Ramu UET  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 C ] or 240
30-Nov-10 6:00 2423 Haresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 C © JopWor 240
30-Nov-10 6:00 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 C J ork 240
30-Nov-10  6:00 4572 Srimy UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 C J ork 240
30-Nov=10 - 6:00 4731 Khirod GTt CEN MA 200 18:00 LS A On Alc 300
30-Nov-10  6:00 3688 B Jyoti utT EWK FH 140 18:00 15 A M 210
30-Nov-10  6:00 2077 Raju UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 C Joff Work 240
30-Nov-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK ME 160 18:00 1.5 C " Dept: 240
30-Nov-10  6:00 2347 Satama UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 C “ 108 Work 240
30-Nov-10  4:00 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 A “On A/ 225
30-Nov-10  &:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 C Work 240
30-Nov-10 6:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK 'H £40 18:00 1.5 C Jats Work 210
30-Nov-10  6:10 3686 D Anita uTT EWK It £40 18:00 1.5 C /dd{y}rk 210
30-Nov-10 610 2824 Laku UTT  EWK MH t60 (8:00 1.5 C /Jﬁork 240
30-Nov-1‘{) 6:10 3322 Kasab UTT  EWK MH t6G 18:00 1.5 C Mork 240
30-Nov-10 610 3679 D Badru UTT EwWK  FH 140 18:00 15 C /c’ﬁNork 210

r
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Date In 1 Name Cent  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amouwit
30-Nov-10  6:10 2434 Badhiri UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1.3 Work 210

N

30-Nov-10 6:10 207t Sahnkerappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 W 240
30-Nov-10 6:10 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I.SK JoB Work 210
30-Nov-10  7:00 4068 Srinivaserac SCM  Civ MA 275 18:00 I 'C On Afe 275
30-Nov-10  7:00 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 275
30-Nov-10 " 7:00 3652 V Murati VM Clv CO 300. 18:00 I A M{ 300
30-Nov-10  7:00 4746 Ravi VM Clv MA 275 1800 I A On Ale 275
30-Nov-10  7:00 4001 Semecena VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc_~ 130
30-Nov-10 7:00 3669 lrana YM Cv MA 275 18:00 I a M 275
30-Nov-10  7:00 4067 Ramu SCM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Nov-10  7:00 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
30-Nov-16 7:00 3691 Hem kumar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe 275
30-Nov-10  7:00 3694 Sangeeta VM Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
30-Nov-10 . 7:00 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 £8:00 I A On Ale 130
30-Nov-10  7:00 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  7.00 4773 Mallesh VM v MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  7:00 4083 Narayan SCM - CIY MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
30-Nov-10  7:00 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150 .
30-Nov-10  7:00 4749 Sunita VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc

30-Nov-10  7:10 4812 RekhaBai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale

30-Nov-l0 7110 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc

30-Nov-10  7:10 3474 Santalal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc

30-Nov-10  7:10 3258 Nandial BY Clv MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc

30-Nov-10  7:10 3355 Nahar BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale

30-Nov-I0  7:t0 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On A/c

30-Nov-10  7:10 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 130 18:00 I A On Afe 150
30-Nov-16 7:10 3793 Suresh BY v MH {50 18:00 I A On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  7:10 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH “ 130 1800 1 A OnAle . 150
30-Nov-10  7:10 3543 Dindya BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  7:10 3801 Dasaratha BY Clv MH £50 18:00 I A On Afc 150
30-Nov-t0  7:10 3476 Satrughan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
30-Nov-10  7:10 3320 Palto ram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
30-Nov-1¢  7:20 3953 Narayana Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C OnAlc 275
30-Nov-10  7:20 4770 Raju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Nov-10  7:20 4747 Vamshi VM Civ Ma 275 18:00 ! C On Afe 275
30-Nov-10 720 4748 Venkatesh VM crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
J0-Nov-10  7:30 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
30-Nov-10  7:30 5066 Bahadurial S.A v MH 150 18:00 LA On Afe 150
30-Nov-10  7:30 5009 Amrata S.A CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Afe 130
30-Nov-10 7:30 5065 Virendar S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
30-Nov-10  7:30 35032 Santa SA Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  7:30 35007 Guddi S.A CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 I A On Afe 130
30-Nov-10  7.30 4982 Dasaran S.A Civ LTaN IR Y T ~On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  7:30 5003 Gudda SA v IMA > F =109 D. 20n Alc 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Ouot Attn Block  Payment Amount

30-Nov-t0  7:30 5008 Janla Bai S.A Clv FH E36 18:00 I A On Alc 130
30-Nov-10  7:30 5005 Shadu S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
30-Nov-100  7:30 4989 Rajesh S.A ctv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
30-Nov-10  7:30 3010  Laxmi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On A/ 130
30-Nov-10  7:30 5011 Rani SA Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
30-Nov-10  7:30 4994 Sharma SA Civ FH 130 18:00 P A On Ale 130
30-Nov-10  7:40 5000 Narender NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  7:40 4968 Ramesh NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  7:40 5001 Balender NHM  CIvV MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  7:40 4828 Nahim NHM  CIvV co 300 E8:00 I A On Alc 300
30-Nov-10  7:40 5002 Arshan NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe .150
30-Nov-10  7:40 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIy FH 130 18:.00 [ A On Ade 130
30-Nov-10  7:40 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Nov-16 7:40 4936 Mohan NHM  C1v MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
30-Nov-10 7:40 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM OtV MA 275 18:00 A On Afe 275
30-Nov-10  7:40 5015 Jaya Shree NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
30-Nov-10  7:40 4884 Sumil . NHM Qv ME 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  7:40 4969 Maheshwari NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
30-Nov-10  7:40 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
30-Nov-10  7:40 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  7:40 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
30-Nov-10  7:40 4842 Kumal NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
30-Nov-10  7:30 3477 Tuliva BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
30-Nov-10 7:50 4130 Kaptan singh  LSK TIL MH [75 18:00 I A On Alc 175
30-Nov-16  7:530 5071 Suresh S.A Clv MA 275 18:.00 1A On Afc 275
30-Nov-10  7:50 4807 Keswab BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale
30-Nov-10 7:50 4984 Dinesh S.A CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc
30-Nov-10  7:50 3799 Debsingh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc - 275
30-Nov-10 7:50 3470 Yugesh BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
T30-Nov-10  7:50 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
30-Nov-10 ~ 7:30 4145 Ramiaxman  LSK TIL MA 360 18:00 I A On Al 300
30-Nov-10 7:30 5064 Saileden S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Adc 150
30-Nov-10 8:00 4981 S.arjun S.A v CO- 300 18:00 A On Alc 300
30-Nov-10  2:00 3068 Chhatelal S.A crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  8:00 4983 Shaker S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
30-Nov-10 8:00 4988 Shisil S.A Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
30-Nov-10  8:00 4991 Sri Chand S.A CIv ME 150 18:00 1 A" On Alc 150
30-Nov-10 800 5030 Kishor S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10 - 8:00 4987 Karthik S.A Cv MH 150 18:00 A On Ale 150
30-Nov-10 810 278! Prakash PK Cv MA 275 18:.00 I A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  8:10 2399 Mohini P.K Clv FH 130 E8:00 1 A Cn Alc 130
30-Nov-10  8:10 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  8:10 2397 Kamalama P.K Clv FH [30 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
30-Nov-10  $:10 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIV, 1A On Afg 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amouit

30-Nov-1¢  8:10 4899 Subhash P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
30-Nov-10  8:10 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 E8:00 I A On Alc 130
30-Nov-10  8:10 3864 K lyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1T A OnAlc 130
30-Nov-10  8:10 2372 Govindo P.K Clv MA 275 1800 i A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10 8§10 2368 P.Kurmar P.K Clv CoO 300 18:00 P A On Alc 300
30-Nov-10  8:10 3856 N Ravikumar PK crv MH £50 18:00 [ A On Alg 150
30-Nov-10 8:10 3868 K Gopinath PX CIv MH [30 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  8:10 3058 Vishwanath PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  $:10 4898 Shimadri P.K Qv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
30-Nov-16 8:10 3519 Basanta PK Chv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
30-Nov-10  8:10 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afe 130
30-Now«10 820 3915 K Vijay kumar K Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On ' 275
30-Nov-10  8:20 4954 Eshwari Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C %:v:rk 130
30-Nov-10  8:20 4955 Damayanthi Kl civ FH 130 18:00 b C On Alc 130
30-Nov-10 ~ 8:20 4956 Gourak KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Nov-10 820 3951 Sampurana KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Nov-10  8:20 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
30-Nov-10 820 3914 K Yakashi KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
30-Nov-10 8:20 4157 Krishnalal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
30-MNov-10  8:20 3963 Krushna K1 CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Mk’ 275
30-Nov-10 820 3925 K Bharati K1 CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C “On ale 130
30-Nov-10  8:20 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 t C On A/

30-Nov-10 - 830 3815 B Kamali UTT  EWwWK FH 140 18:.00 1 C Work

30-Nov-10 830 2436 Padma UurT EWK FH t40 18:00 1 C t/ﬁmzrk

30-Nov-t0  8:30 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C M)rk

30-Nov-10 830 2231 Nagama urT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C JobrWork ;
30-Nov-10 8:30 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 | C Mrk 140
30-Nov-10 840 3921 K Savitri KJ CIv FH 130 E8:00 1 A “0n Ae 130
30-Nov-10  8:40 3924 B Devi KJ CIv FH 130 18:09 1A On Alc 130
30-Nov-10 840 3912 Klangnnath  KJ v CO 300 18:00 I A On Ale 300
30-Nov-10 . 840 3918 P Kumar K3 Civ MA 275 .18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  8:40 3919 Chenna rao K Clv MH ES0 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
30-Nov-10 840 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130
30-Nov-10  8:40 3920 Krishna KJ CIy MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
30-Nov-10  8:40 4932 Ramesh BDV  Ckv MA 275 18:00 1 A Jeti Work 275
30-Nov-10 840 4913  Viswanath BDV  CIvV MA 275 18:00 I A ‘/leﬁ’ork 275
30-Nov-10 810 4928 Sunitha BDV. CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A Mrk 130
30-Nov-10 840 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10 840 4402 N Krushna Ki Crv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Nov-10 %40 4396 B Suresh Ki Clv MH 153 18:00 1 A On Al 150
30-Nov-10  8:40 4159 M Shubham  KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
30-Nov-10 8:40 4958 mahesh Kl crv MH 1530 18:00 1 A On Adc 150
30-Nov-10  8:40 4926 Kamala BBV  CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 A Job Wdrk 130
30-Nov-10  8:50 3866 . K Jasuda P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A n Al 130
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Date In ID Nanmie Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

30-Nov-10  8:30 4894 Narayana P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
30-Nov-10  8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Afc 275
30-Nov-10 8:30 4896  Arjun P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1. A On Alc 150
30-Nov-16~  8:50 3056 Vasudev P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 LA On Ale 275
30-Nov-10 8:30 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  8:530 4897 Nilamabr PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Al E50
30-Nov-10  8:50 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  8:50 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
30-Nov-10  8:50 2790 T Gopal P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
30-Nov-10 8:530 3647 Purnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10 850 3664 B Arjun P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
30-Nov-10  8:50 2641 raghave P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
30-Nov-10  8:50 2407 P.santosh P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe” 275
30-Nov-10  9:00 3687 B Kali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C pL. 140
30-Nov-10 * 9:00 2631 Govindu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
30-Nov-10 9:00 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 I A On A/ 275
30-Nov-10  9:00 3847 I Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C pt. 140
30-Nov-10 9:00 3514  Achutya PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A I On Afc . 275
30-Nov-10  9:60 4282 B Satish KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
30-Nov-10 9:00 4905 Yesu P.K C1v MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
30-Nov-10  9:00 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  9:00 2403 Vanandi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
30-Nov-10 - 9:00 4365 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc

30-Nov-10 9:00 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C De

30-Nov-10 9:00 4453  Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 E8:00 1 C AwAf/c

30-Nov-10  9:00 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc

30-Nov-10  9:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale

30-Nov-10  9:00 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc

30-Nov-10  9:00 2421 ncerana UTT  EWwWK MH b6l 18:00 1 C Dept: 160
30-Nov-10 9:00 2396 venkata Ranmn P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1A AD’A; 150
30-Nov-t0  9:00 4395  Mini KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 . I C On Afc -~ 130
30-Nov-10  9:00 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C }m/ 140
30-Nov-10 9:00 3962 Banshi KJ Ckv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
30-Nov-10 9:00 3949 Kanchan Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale ‘ 130
30-Nov-10  9:00 3950 Hemmo Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
30-Now-10 9:10 509! K.Venkat YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 f A On Alc 250
30-Nov-10  9:10 5090 V. Swami YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  9:10 5080 URaviKumar YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
30-Nov-t0  9:10 3926 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afe 250
30-Nov-10  9:10 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
30-Nov-16 9:20 4066 Simhachalam SCM €IV MA 275 E8:00 1 A Cn Alc 275
30-Nov-10  9:20 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 1800 1 C On Ale 225
30-Nov-10  9:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 P C On Afe 225
30-Nov-10  9:20 4256 Satrodhan SHV PAL MA 225 18:00 / I C On Alc 225
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Date

In

Name
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Type Skill Wage Out Block  Payment Amount
30-Nov-10  9:20 4803 Bikram BHM  PAl MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
30-Nov-10  9:20 4350 Hariom SHYV PALI MH ‘!50 18:00 I C On Alc 150
30-Nov-E0  9:20 4255 Vivek SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
30-Nov-10 920 4069 prakash SCM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
30-Nov-10 920 4122 Bagg raji S5CM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
30-Nov-10 9:20 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
30-Nov-10 9:20 4206 Hussanappa  BHM  PAI MI 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
30-Nov-10  9:30 5054 Biro VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
30-Nov-10 9:30 5039 Kishore SRI ELE MA 230 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
30-Nov-10  9:30 5056 Gudu VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
30-Nov-10 9:30 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 LA On Afc 250
30-Nov-10° 9230 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
30-Nov-10  9:30 5055 Dipak VIK PLUJ MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250.
30-Nov-10  9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 I C On Ale 360
30-Nov-10  9:30 43435 Sai Goud MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 230
30-Nov-10  9:30 4532 Ramakrishea MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 230
30-Nov-10  9:30 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1A On Afe 250
30-Nov-10 930 2528 P.Pravecn PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 I A On Al 300
30-Mov-10  9:30 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc 250
30-Novw-10  9:40 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 P C On Afe 250
30-Nov-10 940 4547 Sanjeev BPO ELE MA © 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
30-Nov-10  9:40 4546  Shanker BPQO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
30-Nov-10 940 35062 Giri DDL ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Afe 160
30-Nov-10 940 5073 Vishweshwar SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
30-Nov-10  9:40 3878 Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C- On Afc
30-Nov-10 9:40 5093 B.Ramakrishn SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 P A On Ale
30-Nov-10  9:40 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc
30-Nov-10  9:50 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 13:.00 A /&( 125
30-Nov-10  9:50 4399 Ganesh KJ Civ MA -275 18:00 I A On Alg 275
30-Nov-16 9:50 5100 S.Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 . 1 C On Alc 250
30-Nov-10  9:30 5101 K.Sonu BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 1 On Ale 160
30-Nov-10 9:50 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 13:.00 A Deptr 125
30-Nov-10 9:50 3943 Arjun Ki Crv MH £50 18:00 1 A n Afc 150
30-Nov-E0  9:50 4154 Bal krishna KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
30-Nov-10  9:50 440! Saraswati KJ v FH 130 18:00 I A On Al 130
30-Nov-1¢  10:00 3063 G.Srinivas SRI ELE CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Ade 300
J0-Nov-10  10:20 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 130 18:00 i C " On Alc 150
30-Nov-10 10:20 4959  Pratap KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
30-MNov-E0  10:20 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
30-Nov-10  10:20 496F Khoods KDS  PLU cO 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
30-Nov-10 10:30 5097 Juber S.M PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 223
J0-Nov-10 10:30 5094 $.Mahesh M PAI co 300 18:00 I C On Afc 300
30-Nov-10 10:30 2699 Nagaraju YAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ade 250
30-Nov-10 1Q:30 5096 Jurge S.M PAl MA 225 ]/8'00 I C On Ale 225
s s
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30-Nov-10  10:30 3093 Mahesh VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 _{l{ On Alc 160
30-Nov-10  10:30 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18.:00 / On Alc 250
30-Nov-10 10:30 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR ELE MA 25¢ 18:00 )/ On Alc 250
30-Nov-10  10:30 5095 NarsingRao S.M PAT MA 225 18:00 "b C On Alc 225
30-Nov-10  10:40 4639 Saily SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 On Ale 187.5
30-Nov-10  10:40 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU = MA 250 18:60 On Ade 187.5 (Q
30-Nov-10  10:30 4980 Bhanu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 On Alc 168.75 %
30-Nov-10  #0:50 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 On Alc 168.75
30-Nov-10  10:30 4406 K Ramababu VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 On Ale 168.75
30-Nov-10  10:30 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 On Alc 168.75
30-Nov-10 11:00 5039 Dine Dayal DDL  ELE CO 300 18:00 On Afc 225
30-Nov-16  11:00 5051 Nawab DDL  ELE MA 250 18:.00 On Ale 187.5
30-Nov-10 14:00 5052  Yadagiri DD, ELE MA 250 18:00 On Alc 187.5
30-Nov-10  14:00 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 On Afc 125
30-Nov-10  14:00 4270 DBrahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 On Alc 125
30-Nov-10  18:00 2079 Srinu UTT  EWK MH 160 1:00 Dep 160
%
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Aftn Block  Payment Amount
29-Nov-10 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1_3c 240
29-Nov-10  6:10 4736 Babu GTi CEN MA 200 [8:00 1.3/ A 300
29-Nov-10  6:10 4861 Narsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L&A 300
29-Nov-10  6:10 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l‘? A 300
29-Nov-10  6:10 4834 Sailu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 ISV A 300
29-Nov-10  6:10 4734  Sunit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.QA 300
29-Nov-10  6:10 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5} A 300
20-Nov-10  6:10 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 13:00 l.?A 300
29-Nov-10  6:10 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I3y A 300
29-Nov-10 610 4729 Devdas GTi CEN MH 150 18:00 l) A 225 :
29-Nov-10 6:10 4728 Raja GTi CEN ME 150 18:060 1.5% A 225
29-Nov-10  6:10 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)A 300
29-Nov-10  6:10 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 300
29-Nov-10  6:10 4161 Mahinder GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1j}: 300
29-Nov-10  7:00 498% Rajesh SA CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 A 150
29-Nov-10 7:00 4981 S.arjun S.A Civ CO 300 18:00 1A 300
20-Nov-10 7:00 4988 Shisil S.A Civ MH 130 18:00 1A 150
29-Nov-10 7:00 4991 Sri Chand S.A CIv MEH 130 £8:00 1 A 150
29-Nov-10 7:00 4994 Sharma S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
29-Nov-10  7:00 5003 Gudda SA Clv MA 275 18:00 1A 275
29-Nov-10  7:00 5005 Shadu SA CHv MA 275 18:00 t A 275
29-Nov-i0  7:00 5071 Suresh S.A CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 A 275
29-Nov-t0  7:00 35008 Janla Bai S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
29-Nov-10  7:00 5010 Laxmi S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 I A 130
29-Nov-10 7:00 5065 Virendar S.A Civ MA 275 1800 I A 275
20-Nov-10 7:00 3064 Saileden S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A 150
29-Nov-10  7:00 4987 Karthik S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A 150
29-Nov-10  7:00 3009 Amrata SA CIv FEt 130 18:00 I A 130
29-Nov-10  7:10 3355 WNahar BY civ MA 275 18:00 1 A 275
20-Nov-10  7:10 3269 Dowasukh BY clv MH L30 18:00 1 A 150
20-Nov-i0  7:10 3238 Nandlal BY C1v MA 275 18:00 1A 275
20-Nov-10 7:10 3798 Sunti hai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I A 130
29-Nov-10 7:10 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I A 130
20-Nov-10 7:10 4807 Keswab BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I A 275
29-Nov-10  7:10 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 1800 P A 275
29-Nov-10  7:10 3793 Surcsh - BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A 150
29-Nov-i0  7:10 3477 Tuliya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
29-Nov-10 7:10 3470  Yugesh BY Cly MA 275 18:00 I A 275
29-Nov-10 7:10 3320 Palto ram BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1A 275
29-Nov-10  7:10 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 B8:00 1 A 150
29-Nov-10 720 3954 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 i C 275
29-Nov-10  7:20 3649 nagaraju Vi i e s e300 [ C Jo ork 2175
29-Nov-10 7:20 4746 Ravi vrf civ s TR 8:00 1 C On Alc 275
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Date In [ £1] Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Nov-10 720 4773 Mallesh VM CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
29-Nov-10 7:20 4748 Venkatesh VM cw MA 275 18:00 |l C On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  7:20 3695 Radhika Vv CIv FH £30 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
29-Nov-10 7:20 3731 Savaramma VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C /le-b/ka 130
29-Nov-10 . 7:20 366% Irana VM C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C ©-On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  7:20 3632 V Murali Vi Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
29-Nov-10  7:20 4001 Semeena VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
29-Nov-t0 720 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Worl 275
29-Nov-i0  7:20 3694 Sangeeta VM C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C ] ork 130
29-Nov-10  7:20 3732 Chennaiah VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Onr Alc 275
29-Nov-10  7:30 4884 Sunif NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Adc 150
29-Nov-10  7:30 4842 Kumal NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
29-Nov-10  7:30 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM IV MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
29-Nev-10  7:30 4828 Nahim NHM CIv CO 300 18:.00 I A On Afe 300
29-Nov-10  7:30 4837 Raju NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe 275
29-Nov-16  7:30 500t Balender NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
2%-Nov-10  7:30 4968 Ramesh NHM  CivV MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
29-Nov-1¢  7:30 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA © 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
29-Nov-16 7:30 4936 Mohan NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
20-Nov-1¢ 7:30 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
29-Nov-10 7:30 5002 Arshan NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
20-Nov-10 7:30 5000 WNarender NHM  CIV MA 275 £8:00 1 A On Ale 275
29-Nov-10 7:40 5007 Guddi S.A CIv FH : 130 18:00 I A On Afe 130
29-Nov-10 740 4984 Dinesh S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
29-Nov-10  7:40 5066 Bahadurlal S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On-Alc 150
29-Nov-10  7:40 5032 Santa S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
20-Nov-10 7:40 4982 Dasaran SA CcIv MA 275 18:00 [ On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  7:50 4969 Maheshwari NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 [ A On Alc 130
29-Nov-10  7:50 3014 Bhagabhat NHM  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
29-Nov-10  7:50 3474 Santalal BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  7:50 5015 Jaya Shree NHM  CIv FH 30 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
20-Nov-10  7:50 3545 Dindya BY CIv MH E50 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
29-Nov-10  7:30 3801 Dasaratha BY Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
29-Nov-10  7:30 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
29-Nov-10  7:50 3476 Satrughan BY Clv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
29-Nov-10  7:50 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
29-Nov-10  T:50 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  8:00 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afe 140
29-Nov-10  8:00 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
29-Nov-10 8:00 4363 Joti uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
29-Nov-10  8:00 2231 WNagama UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 1 C On Alc 140
20-Nov-10 8:00 4454 Lingamma UTT  EWK FH 140 [8:00 1 C Dept- 140
29-Nov-10  8:00 4453 Sainamma urT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
29-Nov-10  3:00 4451 Gulkulud M 18:007% I C y/ 140
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Atin Block Payment Amount

29-Nov-10 800 4231 Hari UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept, 160
29-Nov-10  8:00 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C n Afc 160
29-Nov-10  8:00 3817 I} Laxmi Jrr EWK I'H 140 18:00 [ On Alc 140
29-Nov-10  8:00 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 t C On Al 160
29-Nov-10  8:00 3687 BKali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C On Alc 149
29-Nov-10 810 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Afc 150
29-Nov-i0  8:10 2405 Laxminarayan P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 P A On Ale 275
29-Nov-10  8:10 2403 Vanandi P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
29-Nov-10  8:10 3519 Basanta P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
20-Nov-10  8:10 3856 N Ravi kumar P.X Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Adc 150
29-Nov-10 810 4905 Yesu P.K C1vy MA ©275 1800 1 A On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  8:10 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Nov-10 8:10 3058 Vishwanath PK civ MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 275
29-Nov-10  8:10 4894 WNarayana P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
2%-Nov-1¢  8:10 2399 Mohini P.K Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afe 130
29-Nov-1¢ 8:10 4896 Arjun P.K Civ MH . 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150
29-Nov-10 8:10 3833 N Giri babu P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
29-Nov-10 810 2369 C.Jagarnath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
29-Nov-10  8:10 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 273 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  8:20 4402 N Krushna Kl CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C Cn Afe 300
29-Nov-10 820 4399 Ganesh KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 i1 C On Afc 275
29-Nov-10 * 8:20 4958 mahesh KJ cv MH 150 18:00 1 C Onake 159,
29-Nov-10 820 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 50
29-Nov-10 820 4160 Kelu KJ CIv MH £S5 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-Nov-10 820 4395 Mini KJ Cry FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
29-Nov-10 820 3912 Klangunath K CIv co 300 18:00 1 C Onr Alc 300
29-Nov-10 820 3921 K Savitri K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
29-Nov-10  8:20 3922 N Laxmi KJI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
29-Nov-10 820 3923 B Ramanamm Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
20-Nov-10 8:20 4157 Krishna lal KJ CEV FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
20-Nov-1¢  8:20 3950 Hemmo K CIv Fil 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
20-Nov-10 8:20 4154 Bal krishna Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
29-Nov-10  8:20 4043 Prem KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
29-Nov-10  8:30 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
29-Nov-10  8:30 3687 BKali UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /.le‘b’%rk 140
29-Nov-10 830 207t Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C M 160
29-Nov-10 830 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C W 160
29-Nov-10  8:30 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C N Wor 160
29-Nov-F0 830 3679 D Badru UTT  EwK FH 140 18:00 1 C i 140
29-Nov-10  8:30 3647 Purnachandra P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A "Il W 275
29-Nov-10  8:30 3824 ] Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Lta(u:: 160
29-Nov-l(5 8:30 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ¥ Work 160
20-Nov-10  8:30 4589 WNagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Ale 200
29-Nov-10  8:30 4584 Mallesha ; D 200 KS:()O I A On Ale 200
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Nov-10  8:30 2426 Ramiji UTT EWI MH 160 18:00 1 C J ork 160
29-Novy-10 8:30 45.83 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CcO 300 18:00 1A /(;::1: 300
29-Nov-10  8:30 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200
20-Nov-10 8:30 2347 Satama UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 i C 3 ork 160
29-Nov-10 8:30 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘,/hb'{ork 140
29-Nov-10 " 8:30 4449 Mangaiah uUtT EWK MH 160 £8:00 1 C < Jg ork 160
29-Nov-10  8:30 2824 Lalu UTT EwWK MH 160 18:00 1 C -r.I(w/h)m/" 160
29-Nov-10 830 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C & Work 160
29-MNov-10 830 45838 Venkatesh BSP CEMN MA 200 18:00 1 A Y On Al 200
29-Nov-10  8:40 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIv FH [30 18:00 1 A J ork 130
29-Nov-10 840 4898 Shimadri P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-Nov-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 | C On Ale 130
29-Nov-10  8:40 4897 Nilamabr PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
29-Nov-10 - 8:40 3867 K Apanna P.K CIvV MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Ale £50
29-Nov-10 840 4899 Subhash P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-Nov-10 240 4926 Kamala BDV Civ FH 130 18:00 P A M 130
29-Nov-10 840 3868 K Gopinath PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc . 150
29-Nov-10 %40 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A JobWork 275
29-Nov-IQ0 840 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
29-Nov-10  8:40 2402 Padma P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
29-Nov-10  8:40 2372 Govindo PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I C

29-Nov-10 . 8:40 2368 P.Kumar P.K CHv cO 300 18:00 1 C

20-Nov-10  8:40 3514 Achutya K Clv MA . 275 1800 1 C

29-Nov-10  8:40 4913  Viswanath BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A

29-Nov-10  8:40 2811 P Laxmi P.K Ciy FH 130 18:00 b C

29-Nov-10 840 4159 M Shubham KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
29-Nov-10  8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  8:40 3056 Vasudev P.K Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc.. 275
29-Nov-10 8:530 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Mk E60
29-Nov-10 8:50 2401 Nagaraju P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A “ On Ale 275
20-Nov-10 8:50 3678 B Ramu utT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 A Mrk 160
29-Nov-10  8:50 4187 Jaxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 i A i OF, 140
29-Nov-10  8:50 3688 B Jyoti UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 A '} rk 140
29-Nov-10 850 2420 murali UTT EWK MH b6 18:00 1A )eﬁ/rk 160
29-Nov-10  8:50 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /ﬁgk 140
29-Nov-10  8:50 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I A Work 140
20-Nov-10 8:30 2631 Govindu PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Alg 275
29-Nov-10  8:30 4017 B Balu urT EWK MIH 160 18:00 1 C /Jemork 160
20-Nov-10  8:50 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 [ A J ork 140
29-Nov-10 850 2423 Haresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 A ] ol 160
29-Nov-10  8:50 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job"Work 160
29-Nov-10  8:50 2797 Jayaram P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc [50
2%Nov-10  8:30 2428 Hichava UTT EWK M 160 18:00 1 C W, 160
29Nov-10 §:50 2604 Sirisha 4 P s L 1 ¢ e Work 140
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount

29-Nov-10 9:00 2441 Lakshmik UTT  EWK IH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
29-Nov-10  9:00 3949 Kanchan Kl CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Gn Afc 130
29-Nov-10  9:00 4749 Sunita VM Civ FH 130 18:00 _ 1 C On Alc 130
29-Nov-10  9:00 4067 Ramu SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
29-Nov-10  9:00 3998 B Padma VM C1y FH [30 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
29-Nov-10 . 9:00 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  9:00 264t raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
29-Nov-10  9:00 3948 Arjun KlJ civ MI 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
29-Nov-10 9:00 4083 Narayan SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
29-Nov-10 9:00 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-Nov-10  9:00 4130 Kaptan singh  LSK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Afe 175
29-Nov-10  9:00 4145 Ram laxman  LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
29-Nov-10  2:00 4066 Simbachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
29-Nov-10 9:10 3089 U.Ravi Kumar YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
20-Nov-10 910 3090 V.D Swami YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
29-Nov-10 9:10 5091 K. Venkat YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Afc 250
29-Nov-10  9:10 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEIL MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
29-Nov-10  9:10 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 i A On Alc 150
29-Nov-10  9:10 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 P A On A/c 150
29-Nov-10  9:10 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
29-Nov-10 910 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On A/c 250
29-Nov-10  9:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CcO 300 18:00 A On Afc 300
29-Nov-10 910 251t Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 A On Afc 250
20-Nov-10 9:10 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 1530 18:00 I A On Alc 150
29-Nov-10 920 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
29-Nov-10  9:20 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc

29-Nov-10  9:20 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc

29-Nov-10  9:20 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 153G 18:00 1 C On Ale

29-Nov-10 920 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc ;
Z9-Nov«10 920 3252 Shanker BHM  Paj MA 225 18:00 I C On A/le S8
29-Nov-10 9:20 4803 Bikram BHM  PAI vIH [50 [8:00 1 C On Al 150
29-Nov-10  9:20 4801 Mallesh BHM  PAIl MA 225 18:00 b C On Alc 225
29-Nov-10  9:30 3073 Vishweshwar SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
29-Nov-10  9:30 4270 Brahma chary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A t. 250
29-Nov-10  9:30 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:.00 A Deptr 250
29-Nov-10  ©:30 4256 Satrodhan SHY PAL MA 225 18:00 I A On Ale 225
29-Nov-1¢ 9:30 4350 Hariom SHY PAI MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
29-Nov-10 9:30 5093 B.Remakrishn SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 - 1 A On Afc 250
29-Nov-10  9:40 5061 Babu DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
29-Nov-10 9:40 5062 Giri DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Alc 160
29-Nov-10 940 4532 Ramakrishna MAD  ELE MA 230 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
29-Nov-10 940 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 [ On Afc 250
29-Nov-1¢  9:40 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE co 300 [8:00 1 C On Ale 360
29-Nov-10  9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK ) e — AL < On Afc 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Aty[ilock Payment  Amount
1

29-Nov-10 9:30 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 _ On Ade 250
29-Nov-10  9:50 5054 Bino VIK PLY MA 250 E8:00 X - OnAfe 250
29-Nov-10  9:30 3056 Gudu VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 ,!/C On Afc 250
29-Nov-10  9:50 4793 Suraj SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 C On Ale 225
29-Nov-10  9:50 5055 Dipak VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/C On Alc 250
29-Nov-10 10:00 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 }/C On Afc 160
29-Nov-10 .IO:OO 4346 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
29-Nov-10  10:00 4547 Sanjeev BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 );C( On Alc 230
29-Nov-10 10:00 2492 b.Pochia BPO ELE HM 300 18:00 )/C On Afc 300
29-Nov-10  10:00 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE Ma 250 18:00 )/C On Ale—" 250
29-Nov-10  10:10 4959 Pratap KBS PLU MA 250 18:00 ’ C /m 250
29-Nov-10  10:10 4629 Narender LS PLU MA 250 18:00 / " On Ale 250
29-Nov-10¢ 10:10 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
29-Nov-10  10:10 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 1530 18:00 / On Afe 150
29-Nov-10 "10:10 3529 MD Isaque 1S PLU CO 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
29-Nov-10 10:10 4691 Pradcep VIK PLU MA 230 18:00 / /Mrk 250
29-Nov-10  10:10 4960 Mursalin KDS  PLU MH 130 18:00 ,?}C/ /Jot{(ork 150
29-Nov-10  10:20 5046 Lakshminaray RRR  ELE MA 250 18:.00 / On Alc 250
29-Nov-1¢ 10:20 5044 RaghuRama RRR  ELE CO 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
29.-Nov-10  10:30 4999 fangir VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 / Job~A¥ork 225
29-Nov-10  10:30 4980 Bhanu VLR PAl MA 223 18:00 / Z JobWorl 225
29-Nov-10  10:30 4979 Swami VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 /}C J ork 225
29-Nov-10 -10:30 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /'/C On Ale 250
29-Nov-10  10:30 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Afe 250
29-Nov-10 10:30 4403 V Lakshmant VLR  PAI CO 300 18:00 / W 300
29-Nov-10 10:30 3093 Mahesh VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /r}c £ OnAfe 160
29-Nov-10 10:30 4404 D Rambabar VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 //C M 225 7\‘
20-Nov-10  10:30 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 % \ ork 225 k
20-Nov-10  10;30 4408 T Laddu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 //C . 225 ‘0
29-Nov-10 10:30 4410 U Raju VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 P]/C 225
20-Nov-10  .10:30 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 //C 250
29-Nov-10  10:30 4637 Upender VLR  PAIl MA 225 18:00 MZ 225
29-Nov-10  10:40 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 2300 18:00 0.753\C On Alc 187.5
29-Nov-t0  10:40 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 0.734C On Al 187.5
29-Nov-10 11:00 5039 Dine Dayal DDL ELE CO 300 18:00 075 A On Adc 225
29-Nov-10 18:00 4935 Banj Ram NHM  CIv MA 275 3:00 /l/ . On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  18:00 35602 Arshan NHM  CIv MH 150 3:00 yk)A On Ale 150
29-Nov-10  18:00 4837 Raju NHM  CIV MA 275 3:00 /1/A On Alc 275
29-Nov-10  18:00 4834 Sunil P T S Sy} / On Afe 150
| CHiEg ’Q;ZE-
: ﬁ@ér Audit
Sigucicennrsronns
(3 December, 2010 Page 6 of 6
e
Certifieq by: Ces

o Ad ager
/enog.

Proiect Mana . e
ESTATES Greenwood Estates

GREENWO




ol 168 g™ Tudb—622

i

~ed

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 28-Nov-1  To Date; 28/11/10
fa)

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment . Amount
28-Nov-10  6:00 2079  Srinu UTT EWK MH 16G  18:00 1.? C Deptr 240
28-Nov-10 6:10 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 A ~ On Alc 300
28-Nov-10 6:10 4161 Mahinder GTI1 CEN MA 200 18:00 ENA On Afc 300
28-Nov-10 ~ 6:10 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 A On Afc 300
28-Nov-10  6:10 4726 Bachu Mandal GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 I.:% A On Alc 300
28-Nov-10 6:10 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 I.? A On Afc 225
28-Nov-10  6:10 4731 Khired GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L3y A On Alc 300
28-Nov-10  6:10 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.2 A On Alc 360
28-Nov-10  6:10 4734  Sunit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5y A On Alc 300
28-Nov-10  6:10 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.QA On Ale 300
28-Nov-1¢  6:10 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 i.i) A On Alc 300
28-Nov-10  6:10 48354  Sailu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1LY A On Alc 300
28-Nov«10  6:10 4861 Narsimha GTi CEN MA 200 i8:00 1.5YA On Alc 300..
28-Nov-10  6:10 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 I.QA On Al 225
28-Nov-10  6:20 3519 Basanta P.K clv FH 130 14;00 i A On Alc 130
28-Nov-10.  6:20 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 14:00 I A On Alg 275
28-Nov-10  6:20 2631 Govindu P.K Clv MA 275 14:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Nov-10  6:20 2797 Jayaram P.K CIv MH 150 14:00 I A On Afc 150
28-Nov-10 6:20 2781 Prakash P.K Civ MA 275 14:00 T A On Alc 275
28-Nov-10 . 6:20 2372 Govindo PK Cry MA 275 14:00 1A On Alc 275
28-Nov-10  6:20 3036 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 14:00 I A On A/c 275
28-Nov-10  6:20 3856 N Ravi kvmar P.K Clv MH 150 14:00 I A On Alc 150
28-Nov-10 620 2403  Vanandi PK Crv MA ©O275 14:00 I A On Alc 275
28-Nov-10  6:20 4896 Arjun P.K CIv MH [50 14:00 I A On Alc 150
28-Nov-10 620 4905 Yesu P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 1A On Afe 275
28-Nov-10 620 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 1400 I A On Afc 295
23-Nov-10 6:20 2368 P.Kumar PK Civ cO 300 i4:00 I A Cn Alc 300
28-Now-10 6:20 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 14:00 1 A On Ale 150
28-Nov-10  6:20 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 1530 14:00 b A On Alc . 150
28-Nov-10  6:30 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  Civ FH 130 14:00 1 A On Alc 130
28-Nov-10  6:30 3015 Java Shree NHM  CIvV FH 130 14:00 I A On Afc 130
28-Nov-10  6:30 5000 Narender NHM  Clv MA 275 14:00 I A On Ale 2975
28-Nov-1¢ 6:30 4968 Ramesh NHM  Civ MA 275 14:00 1 A On Afc 275
28-Nov-10 5:30 4828  Nahim NHM  CIV O 300 14:00 A On Afc C300
28-Nov-10  6:30 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIV FH 130 14:00 FA On Alc 130
28-Nov-10  6:30 4936 Mohan NHM  CIv MH IS0 14:00 I A On Alc 150
28-Nov-10  6:30 4884 Sunii NHM  Clv MH 1[50 14:00 1A On A/c 150
28-Nov-10  6:30 3001 DBalender NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 A On Alc 275
28-Nov-16  6:30 3002  Arshan NHM  Civ MH 150 14:00 I A On Afc 130
28-Nov-10 6:30 4836 Pramiod NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 1 A On Afe 275
28-Nov-10 640 4837 Raju NHM A On Ale 275
28-Nov-10 640 5065 Virendar S.A A On Al 275
28-Nov-10 6:40 4842 Kumal NHM A On Al 150
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Date In D Mame Cont  Type Skilll  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

28-Nov-10  6:40 5003 Gudda S.A Crv MA 275 14:00 1 A On Afc 275
28-Nov-1¢  6:40 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIv MA 275 14:00 I A On Afc 275
28-Nov-10  6:40 4145 Ramlaxman  LSK TIL MA 300 14:00 1 C On ‘Afc 300
28-Nov-10  6:40 4835 Mahomad She NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 A On Ale 275
28-Nov-10  6:40 5064 Saileden S.A Clvy MH 150 £4:00 I A On Alc 150
28-Nov-10  6:40 4130 Kaptansingh LSK TIL. MH 175 14:00 1 C On Alc 175
28-Nov-10  6:50 4069 prakash SCM CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afc 275
28-Nov-10  6:50 4122 Bagg raji SCM QIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
28-Nov-10  6:50 4083 Narayan SCM CIv MA 275 14:00 i C On Ale 275
28-Nov-10  6:50 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH 150 14:00 I C On Ale 150
28-Nov-10  6:50 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 14:00 I C . On Afc 275
28-Nov-t0  6:30 4{)68 Srinivase rao SCM CIV MA 275 14:00 I C On Afc 275
28-Nov-10  7:00 3801 Dasaratha BY Clv MH 150 14:00 1 A On Alc 150
28-Nov-10  7:00 3799 Debsingh BY Civ MA 275 14:00 1 A On.Ale 275
28-Nov-10 7:00 3793 Suresh BY Civ MH 150 14:00 1A On Afe 150
28-Nov-10  7:00 3545 Dindya BY Civ MH 150 14:00 I A On Ale 150
28-Nov-10 7:.00 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 14:00 1 A On Ale 150
28-Nov-10  7:00 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 14:00 I A On Alc 275
28-Nov-10  7:00 3477 Tuliva BY CIv FH 130 14:00 I A On Alc 130
23-Nov-10  7:00 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 14:00 1A On Al 130 7
28-Nov-10  7:00 3476 Satrughan BY Civ MH 150 14:00 P A On Alc 150
28-Nov-10 ~ 7:00 4812 ReckhaBai BY Crv FH 130 14:00 P A On Alc 430
28-Nov-10  7:00 4807 Keswab BY cv MA 275 14:00 1A On Alc 275
28-Nov-10  7:00 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 14:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Nov-t0  7:00 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 14:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Nov-10  7:00 3258 Nandlal BY Clv MA 275 14:00 1A On Al 275
28-Nov-10 7:00 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 14:00 b A On Afe E50
28-Nov-16 7:00 3320 Palto ram BY CIV MA 275 14:00 1A On Ajc 275
28-Nov-10 7:00 3470 Yugesh BY CIvV MA 275 14:00 I A On Afc 275
28-Nov-10 - 7:00 3474 Santalal BY CIV MA 275 14:.00 - 1 A On Alc 275
28-Nov-10  8:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 15:00 1 A On Alc 250
28-Nov-10  8:00 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 15:00 P A On Alc 150
28-Nov-10 800 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 135:00 1 A On Afc 150
28-Nov-10  8:00 4496 Demudu PPN WL MH 150 15:00 1 A On Afc 150
28-Nov-10  8:00 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 250 15:00 1 A On Afc 250
28-Nov-10  9:00 4689 Bijay Kumar ~ VIK PLU CO 300 17:30 I C On Alc 300
28-Nov-10  9:00 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 15:00 I C On Afc 250
28-Nov-10 . 9:00 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 17:30 1 C On Ale 250
28-Nov-10  9:00 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 15:00 1 C On Ale 250
28-Nov-10  9:00 3054 Bino VIK PLU MA 250 1730 1 C On Alc 250
28-Nov-10  9:00 3035 Dipak VIK PLLE MA 250 17:30 i C On Afc 250
28-Nov-10  9:00 5056 Gudu VIK PLU MA 250 17:30 1 C On Alc 250
28-Nov-10  9:30 5061 Babu DDl ELE MA 250 17:30 1 A On Alc 250
28-Nov-10  9:30 5062 Giri DDIL. ELE MH 160 17:30 1T A On Afe !6(_')

03 December, 2010 Page 2 of 3

AGREENWCOD ESTATES
feHeckED

<
Certified by,

WY Iyt o
Proiect Ma ger/Engg. ' 5
GREENWOOD E5TaTES | | Greeaw - B |

00d Estateg




Datc_ In D Name Cont
28-Nov-10 10:20 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR
28-Nov-10  10:20 4637 Upender VLR
28-Nov-10  10:30 2528 P.Praveen PPN
28-Nov-10  [0:30 2511 Munna PPN
28-Nov-10  10:30 4631 Prakash .5
28-Nov-10  10:30 3529 MD Isaque LS
28-Nov-10  10:30 4408 T Laddu VLR
28-Nov-10  E0:30 4410 U Raju VLR
28-Nov-10  10:30 4630 Anjaiah LS
28-Nov-i10  [0:30 4632 WNaveen LS
28-Nov-10  [0:30 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK
28-Nov-10  10:30 4959  Pratap KbS
28-Nov-10  10:30 4960 Mursalin KDS
28-Nov-10  10:30 4629 Narender LS
03 December, 2010
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Type
PAF
PAIL
WEL
WL
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLLJ
PLU
PLU
PLU

Skidl

CO
MA
Co
MA
MH
CoO
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA

Wage
300
225
300
250
£56
300
225
225
250
150
150
250
150
250

Qut

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

Attn Block Payment Amount

/ On Alc © 300
. / On Alc 225
) / On Ale 300
‘,//: On Alc 250
J/ On Ae 150
/2(3/ On Alc 300
}4 On Alc 225
/x/c On Afe 225
xC On Afc
//c On Alc 15
/ On Alc 15
/ zgﬂ? T 250
% JokrWark 156
l// On Alc 250
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To Date: 27/11/10

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 27-Nov-1 '

P ~
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
27-Nov-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 £8:00 LjC Dept” 240
27-Nov-10  6:10 4730 WNaraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 A <" On Alc 300
27-Nov-10 - 6:10 4161 Mahinder GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 L& A On Afe 300
27-Nov-10  6:10 4861 . Narsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l;) A On Alc 300
27-Nov-10  06:10 4854 Saily G CEN MA 200 18:00 LSYA On Ale 300
27-Nov-10  6:1¢ 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l;)f\ On Alc 300
27-Nov-1¢0  6:10 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1LY A On Alc 300
27-Nov-10  6:10 4734 Sunil GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 l.? A On Alc 300
27-Nov-16 6:10 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L5 A On Afe 300
27-Nov-1¢  6:10¢ 4731  Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.; A On Afc 300
27-Nov-16 6:10 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 ESh A On Aje 225
27-Nov-10 6:10 4728 Raja GTI1 CEN MH 150 18:00 L3/ A On Ajc 225
27-Nov-10 6:10 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 260 18:00 [y A On Alc 300
27-Nov-10 610 4725 Balram GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 l.? A On Al 300
271-Nov-16 6:10 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L5y A On Afc 300
27-Nov-1¢  6:20 207t Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 E.S)C /jm’( 240
27-Nov-10  6:20 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 [.5,C )ﬁ‘/W:K/ 240
27-Nov-10 6:20 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 [.5/C '*/Jolf{m(f/ 240
27-Nov-10 6:20 3817 ) Laxmi uTT EWK T'H 110 18:00 ESZC M 210
27-Nov-1¢  6:20 2420 murali urT EWIK MH 160 18:00 E.j) C W
27-Nov-10  6:20 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MI 160 18:00 t.3%C 'M
27-Nov-10  6:20 2824 Lalu urT EWK MH 160 18:0¢ E.S)C oW
27-Nov-10  6:20 3678 B Ramu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 E3N\C /Jab{;:h'/
27-Nov-10 6:20 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 t.S)C )V(OL/
27-Nov-10  6:20 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ESN\C M ’
27-Nov-10 620 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 E.QC /Lmd(
27-Nov-10 620 4017 B Baju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 FINC - M
27-Nov-10 6:20 242F  necrana ure EWK MH 160 18:00 L&/C }V(
27-Nov-10 6:20 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140) 18:00 1.5y C M
27-Nov-10  6:20 4372 Srinu UTT EWK Ml-! 160 18:00 l.S)C M
27-Nov-1¢ 6:20 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 15AC Work
27-Nov-10 6:20 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 15) M’
27-Nov-10 6:20 2441 Lakshmik UTTt EWK FH 140 18:00 L. C M
27-Nov-10 7:00 3731 Savaramma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc
27-Nov-10 7:06 3998 B Padma VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Al
27-Nov-10 7:00 3652 V Murali Vi Clv CO 300 i8:00 1 A On Alc
27-Nov-10 700 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale
27-Nov-10 7:00 3670 Padma VM Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale
27-Nov-10  7:00 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Al
27-Nov-10  7:00 4749  Sunita VM CIvV I'H 130 18:00 i A On Alc
27-Naov-10 710 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 fadl WY 150
27-Nov-10 7:10 4812 RekhaBai BY  CIV  1H 130 18:00 = Do
27-Nov-10  7:10 4307 Keswab BY Clv MA 275 18:00 275
Audit
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Date In ID Name Cont  TFype SkilE Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

27-Nov-10  7:10 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10 7:10 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
27-Nov-10 7:10 3798 Sunti bai BY CIvV FH 130 E8:00 1 A On Alc 130
27-Nov-10  7:10 3545 Dindya BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
27-N6/v«10 7:10 3476 Satrughan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10  7:10 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA “275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
27-Nov-10 710 3258 WNandlal BY CIvV MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc 275
27-Nov-10 7:10 3801 Dasaratha BY CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A Cn Alc 150
27-Nov-10  7:10 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 A Cn Alc 275
27-Nov-10  7:10 3477 Tuliva BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Afc 130
27-Nov-10 7:10 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Nov-10  7:10 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
27-Nov-10  7:10 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
27-Nov-10  7:20 5068 Chhatelal S.A (Y MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
27-Nov-10  7:20 4981 S.arjun’ S.A CIvV CO 300 18:00 1 A On Afc 300
27-Nov-10  7:20 5006 Marvala S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10  7:20 4983 Shaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
27-Nov-10  7:20 500& Janla Bai S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
27-Nov-10  7:20 4987 Karthik SA Civ MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10  7:20 5010 Laxmi S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
27-Nov-10 7:20 3007 Guddi S.A Civ L 130 18:00 PA On Alc 13
27-Nov-10  7:20 5066 Bahadurtal S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
27-Nov-10  7:20 5003 Gudda S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 273
27-Nov-10  7:20 5030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 [ A On Alc 275
27-Nov-10  7:20 4988 Shisil S.A Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10  7:30 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
27-Nov-10  7:30 5014 Bhagabhai NHM GV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-Nov-10 7:30 5015 Java Shree NHM  CIV FH 30 18:00 (e On Alc 130
27-Nov-10  7:30 3475 Asun BY Cly MA 275 18:00 1A On Afc 275
27-Nov-10  7:30 4834 Motin Bai NHM  CIV FH E3¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
27-Nov-10  7:30 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  CIv WA 275 18:00 | C On Ade 275
Z7-Nov-i0  7:30 4837 Raju’ NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
27-Nov-10  7:30 4969 Maheshwari NHM  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc i30
27-Nov-10  7:30 4968 Ramesh NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afg 275
27-Nov-10  7:30 3002  Arshan NHM  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc [50
27-Nov-10  7:30 5000 Narender NHM IV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
27-Nov-10  7:30 4936 Mohan NHM  Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
27-Nov-10 7:30 4884 Swumil NHM  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
27-Nov-10 7:30 4828 Nahim NHM  CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afc - 300
27-Nov-10  7:40 4982 Dasaran S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc - 275
27-Nov-16 7:40 4984 Dinesh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
27-Nov-1¢0 740 5065 Virendar S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
27-Nov-10 740 5064 Saileden S.A CIv ME 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10  7:40 4986 Sudhaker S.A Clv MA 273 18:00 A
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Date
27-Nov-0
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-t0
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-1¢
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-i0
27-Nov-10
27-Nov-10

In

7:40
7:40
7:40
740
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:50
7:30
7:30
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:30
7:50
7:50
8:00
8:00

800

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
810
8:10

03 December, 2010

18]
5005
5071
4842
4843
5001
4989
5009
3866
4899
2399
2397
2641
2368
4897
4905
2372
2811
3549
2402
4402
4401
3949
4156
4395
4157
3913
3914
4064
4397
4956
3923
3950
4955
2426
3826
3824
4191
4451
4453
2231
3815
2347
3686
3687

Name
Shadu
Suresh
Kumal
Tilash
Balender
Rajesh
Amrata
K Jasuda
Subhash
Mohini
Kamalama
raghave
P Kumar
Nilamabr
Yesu
Govindo
P Laxmi
Basanta
Padma
N Krushkna
Saraswati
Kanchan
G Srino
Mini
Krishna lal
Ganesh
K Yakashi
Katlinga
Om prasad
Gourak
B Ramanamm
Hemmo
Damayartht
Ramyi
D Badramma
¥ Yenkanna
maryappa
Gulkulud Man
Sainamma
Nagama
3 Kamali
Satama
D Anita
B Kali

Cont
S.A
S.A
NHM
NHM
NHM
S.A
S.A
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
P.K
PK
P.K
PK
PK
P.K
P.K
P.K
Kl
KJ
KJ
KJ
Ki
KJ
K
kI
K
Kl
KJ
KI
Kl
Kl
UTT
UTT
UTT
UrT
UTT
UTT
uTT
UTT
uTT
UTT
uTT

Type
C1vy
Crv
Clv
C1v
Clv
C1v
Cly
Clv
Civ
Civ
Civ
Civ
CEiv
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
Clv
Clv
CIv
cly
Ccv
Cly
C1v
CIv
Clv
Clv
C1v
Civ
Crv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
Mt
FH
FH

FH
FH
FH
HM
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
HM
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
Mid
FH
MH
MH
FH
FI
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH

Wage
275
275
[50
150
275

300
130
130
275
130
130
275
275
300
150
130
130
130
130
160
140
160
160
140
140
110
t4G
160
140
140

Greenwood Estates

Out Attn Block Payment Amount

18:00 1 A On Alc 275
18:00 1 A On Alc 275
18:00 1A Ona Alc 150
18:00 1 A On Alc 150
18:00 1A On Afc 275
18:00 I A On Alc 150
18:00 1 A On Afc 136
18:00 1 A On Ale 130
18:00 1 A On Alc 150
18:00 I A On Afe 130
18:00 P A On Alc 130
18:00 A On Ale [50
18:00 A On Afc 300
18:00 1 A On Alc 150
18:00 1 A On Alc 275
18:00 1 A On Afe 275
[§:00 1 A On Ade 130
18:00 1 A On Alc 130
18:00 1 A On Alc 130
18:00 1 C On Ale 300
13:00 1 C On Ale 130
18:00 i C On Alc 13
18:00 I C On Alc 5
18:00 I C On Ale 130
18:00 1 C On Alc © 130
18:00 I C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Ale 300
18:00 1 C On Ade 150
18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18:00 1 C On Ale 130
18:00 1 C On Ac 130
18:00 1 C Pt 160
£8:00 1 C '/Dp\./ 140
18:00 1 C On Adc 160
18:00 1 C On Alc 160
18:00 i C On Afe 140
18:00 |l C On Afc - 140
18:00 1 C On A/ 140
18:00 1 C t 140
18:00 1 C On Ale 160
T T g J40
8:00 40
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Date - In 1D Name
27-Nov-10 810 22E1 Laxma mama
27-Nav-10  8:10 4449 Mangaiah
27-Nov-10 - 8:20 4664 Radha
27-Nov-10 8:20 4672 Chinna Anjam
27-Nov-1¢  8:20 4671 Bhagvanta
27-Nov-10¢ 8:20 4666 Pedda Anjam
27-Nov-10  8:20 4674 Chandramma
27-Nov-1G¢  8:20 4669 Yadamma
27-Nov-10  8:30 3954 Shekhar
27-Nov-10 8:30 4748 Venkatesh
27-Nov-10 8:30 4770 Raju
27-Nov-16  8:30 3649 nagaraju
27-Nov-16 8:30 3953 Narayana
27-Nov-10 8:30 4746 Ravi
27-Nov-10 830 3691 Hem kumar
27-Nev-10 8:30 3692 Sandeep kuma
27-Nov-10  8:30 3691 Sangeeta
27-Nov-10  8:30 3732 Chennaiah
27-Nov-10 830 4747 Vamshi
27-Nov-10 8:40 3962 Banshi
27-N'ov-l() 8:40 3915 K Vijay kumar
27-Nov-16 840 3056 Vasudev
27-Nov-1¢ 8:40 3314  Achutya
27-Nov-16 840 3951 Sampurana
27-Nov-1¢ 840 2781 Prakash
27-Nov-10  8:40 3925 K Bharati
27-Nov-10 8:40 3921t K Savitri
27-Nov-10 840 39183 P Kumar
27-Nov-10 840 3865 K Savitri
27-Nov-10 8:40 3920 Krishna
27-Nov-1¢ 840 2407 P.santosh
27-Nov-1G 8:4G 2369 C.Jagarnath
27-Nov-10 840 2401 Nagaraju
27«Nov-10  8:40 4958 mahesh
27-Nov-10  8:40 4399 Ganesh
27-Nov-10  8:40 2797 Jayaramn
27-Nov-10  8:40 2405 - Laxminarayan
27-Nov-10  8:40 2403 Vanandi
27-Nov-10  8:40 4154 Bal krighna
27-Mov-10 840 4159 M Shobham
27-Nov-10 8:40 4160 Kelu
27-Nov-10  8:40 4282 B Satish
27-Nov-10  §:50 4932 Ramesh
27-Nov-10  8:30 4928 Sunitha
03 December, 2010

Certified by:

Proiéct Mana 7Enqg.
GREENWQ ESTATES

Cont

Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block  Payment Amount
UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 e 140
UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 e 140
MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 e 140
VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
VM GV MA 275 18:00 e OnAle 275
VM IV MA 275 18:00 1 C JobWork 275
VM GV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 e On Alc 275
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac 275
VM GV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
VM CIV TH £30 1800 1 C On Alc 130
VM GV MA 275 18:00 e )yv(ork 275
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 e “On Alc 275
KJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
Kl CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
KI' CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 A - On Ale i30
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
KJ ClV  FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
KJ CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A On Afc 130
KJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
PK  CIV  TH 130 18:00 1A On A/¢ 130
KJ ClV  MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
B.K [AY MA 275 E8:00 1A On Alc 275
PK  CIV  MaA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
KI ClVv  MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
KJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
PK  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
PK  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 275
KJ CIvV  MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
K av kM 130 18:00 b A On Alc 130
KJ v MH 150 18:00 LA On Ale 150
KI*™ Cv  MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
BDV  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 A 275
BDV CIV  FH 130 18:00 1A 130
Page 4 of 7
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Date In 1D Name Cont.  TFype Skitl  Wage Out Attn Block = Payment Amount
27-Nov-10 8:50 4926 Kamala BDV  CIv FH © 130 18:00 1

A Job-Work 130
27-Nov-10  8:50 4913 Viswamath  BDV  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A “Job Werk 275
27-Nov-10  8:50 4145 Ramlaxman  LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C ) n Afc 300
27-Nov-10  8:50 4130 Kaptansingh 1.SK TIL MH 175 18:00 1C ‘ On Afc 175
27-Nov-10  9:00 3867 K Apanna P.K Cly MH 150 18:00 i A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10  9:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10  9:00 4896 Arjun PK cry MH 150 18:00 P A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10  9:00 4894 Narayana P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10  9:00 4396 B Suresh Ki CIv MH E5G 18:00 I A On Alc 150
27-Nov-t0  9:00 3664 B Arjun P.X Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
27-Mov-10  9:00 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
27-Nov-10 9:00 3856 N Ravikumar P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc £50
27-Nov-10  9:00 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 250
27-Nov-10 9:00 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 E8:00 1 A On Alc . 150
27-Nov-10 9:00 4898 Shimadsi PK Clv MH 150 18:60 1 A- . On Ade 150
27-Nov-10 9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale
27-Nov-10  9:00 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale
27-Nov-10  9:00 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAj MA 225 18:00 i C On Afc
27-Nov-10  9:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc
27-Nov-10  9:00 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
27-Nov-10 9:00 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH L50 18:00 I C On Afc
27-Nov-t0 9:00 2790 T Gopal P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 A On Afc
27-Nov-10 9:00 3868 K Gopinath P.K CIv MH ~ 1530 18:00 I A On Afc
27-Nov-10 ¢:00 3924 B Devi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Afe
27-Nov-16 9:00 4198  sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale
27-Nov-10 9:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc
27-Nov-10  9:00 4803 Bikram BHM  PAl MH’ 150 E8:00 1 C On Afe
27-Nov-10  9:00 3922 N Laxmi KJ Clv FH 130 1800 PA On Alc
27-Nov-10 9:00 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc
27-Nov-10 900 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
27-Nov-10 9:00 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl MH L3¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc
27-Nov-i0  9:00 3919 Chenna rao KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc
27-Nov-t0  9:00 2631 Govindu P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 A On Afe
27-Nov-10  9:00 3252 Shanker BHM  PAj MA 225 18:00 1.C On Ale
27-Nov-10  ©:10 4083 WNarayan SCM Crv MA 275 18:00 1T A On Ale
27-Nov-10 %10 4122 Bagg raji SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale
27-Nov-10  9:10 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CLV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
27-Nov-10  9:10 1067 Ramu SCM QI MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
27-Nov-10  9:10 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CJV MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
27-Nov-10  9:10 4069 prakash SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
27-Nov-10 9:10 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH [5¢ 18:00 1A On Ale 130
27-Nov-10 920 4332 Bavita BMA CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
27-Nov-10  9:20 4547 Sanjeev BPO . ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ajc 250
27-Nov-10  9:20 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 { ﬁ =2 S e
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Date n 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

27-Nov-10 920 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
27-Nov-10 9220 3878 .Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
27-Nov-10  9:20 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
27-Nov-10 930 5097 Juber S.m PaAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
27-Nov-10 9:30 5096 Jurge 5.M  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
27-Nov-10 . 9:30 5093 B.Ramakrishn SR] ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ae 250
27-Nov-10  9:30 3073 Vishweshwar SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 250
27-Nov-10  9:30 5063 G.Srinivas SRI ELE CO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
27-Nov-10 9:30 5039 Kishore SR1 ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
27-Nov-10  9:30 4350 Hariom SHV  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
27-Nov-10  9:30 4353 Murali SHV PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Ale 225
27-Nov-10 9:30 4253 | Hussain SHV PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Afc 225
27-Nov-10 9:40 5087 [D.Yadagiri YAD PLU O 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
27-Nov-10 940 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A OnAle 250
27-Nov-10 940 3926 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 250 18:00 i A .On Adc 230
27-Nov-10  9:40 3062 Giri DDL ELE MH 160 18:00 i A On Ale 160
27-Nov-10  9:40 5089 U.RaviKumar YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 i A OnAle 156
27-Nov-10  9:40 4959 Pratap KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C J ork 250
27-Nov-10  9:40 4793 Suraj SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 I C ,9/(;1:!& ) 225
27-Nov-10 940 4960 Muisalin KDS  PLU MH 150 18:00 [ C M\' 150
27-Nov-10 940 3091 K.Venkal YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A n Alc 250
27-Nov-10  9:50 4629 Narender 1.8 PLU MaA 230 18:00 I C On Alc 250
27-Nov-10 9:50 3529 MD isague 1S PLU CoO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
27-Nov-10  9:50 4630 Anjaiah H PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc
27-Nov-10 950 4631 Prakash .5 PLU MH E5G 18:00 1 C On Alc
27-Nov-10  9:50 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH [30 18:00 1 C On Afc
27-Nov-10  10:00- 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale
27-Nov-i0  10:00 5094 S.Mahesh S.M PAl co 300 18:00 1 C On Ade
27-Nov-t0  10:10 4249 B Jogaiak AR CAR MA 250 18:0¢ A On Ale
27-Nov-t0  10:10 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 LA On Alc
27-Nov-10  10:20 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc
27-Nov-10 1020 5098 Shiva SM PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc
27-Nov-10  10:20 4755 Amshed " SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc
27-Nov-10 10:20 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
27-Nov-10 10:20 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
27-Nov-1¢ 10:20 5099  Sudhir S.M PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade
27-Nov-1¢  10:26 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
27-Nov-10 10:3¢ 3531 Syed khaleel LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale
27-Nov-10 10:30 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 P A On Alc
27-Nov-10  10:30 5095 NarsingRao  S.M PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc
27-Nov-10  10:40 4404 D Rambabaw VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 715 C On Alc
27-Nov-10  10:40 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 /;7’5/’ C On Alc
27-Nov-10  10:40 4408 T Laddu VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 0.7 C On Adc
27-Nov-10  10:40 4409 N Shiva VLR PAI MaA 225 18:00 15/C On Alc
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Date © In 13 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn_~"Block Payment Amount
27-Nov-10  10:40 4410 U Raju VLR PAl MA 225 18:00

% On Alc 168.75
27-Nov-10  10:40 4637 Upender VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 /0{{ On Afe 168.75
27-Nov-10  10:40 4636 Bhasker VLR PAIl MA 225 18:00 S5 C On Alc 168.75
27-Nov-10  10:40 4979 Swami VLR PA MA 225 18:00 0, C On Ale 168.75
27-Nov-10 10:50 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /07‘/ On Alc 187.5
27-Nov-10 1@:30 5039 Dine Dayal DDL ELE coO 300 18:00 / On Alc 225
27-Nov-10  10:50 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 0 C On Ale 187.5
27-Nov-10  10:30 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 ,0/73/ On Alc

27-Nov-10  10:50 3093 Mahesh VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00 O/ﬁ}c/ On Afc

27-Nov-10  18:00 4843 Titash NHM CIv MH 150 130 /I/A On Afc

27-Nov-10  18:00 4884 Sunil NHM Qv MH 150 - 1:30 //A On Alc

27-Nov-10  18:00 4968 Ramesh NHM  Civ MA 275 1:30 /J/A On Alc ;
27-Nov-1¢ 18:00 4837 Raju NHM  Crv MA 275 1:30 / On Ale 275
27-Nov-10 18:00 5002 Arshan NHM  CIV MH 150 1:30 A On Alc 150
27-Nov-10 18:00 4836 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 130 A On Alc 275
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Date » In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attt Biock  Payment _-Amount

26-Nov-10  6:00 2079  Srinu UTTt EWK MH 160 18:00 185 C Dept 240

26-Nov-10  6:10 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200--18:00 I.F; A “On Alc 300

26-NMov-10  6:10 4861 Narsimha GTI CEN MA . 200 18:00 IR A On Alc 300

26-Nov-10  06:10 4854 Saiiu GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 I) A On Ale 300

26-Nov-10 6:10 4738 Shiva GT! CEN MA 200 18:00 I.5) A On Alc 3060

26-Nov-10  6:10 4734 Sunil GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.9 A On Al 300

26-Nov-10 610 4731 Khirod GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 l.i) A On Ale 300

26-Nov-10  6:10 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 i8:00 1.5 A On Alc 300

26-Nov-10  6:10 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 l.f)A On Alc 225

26-Nov-10 6:10 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3/ A On Ale 225

26-Nov-10  6:10 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 260 18:00 L.3nA On Alc 300

26-Nov-10  6:10 4725 Balram GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5) On Ade

26-Nov-10  6:10 4736 Babu Gl CEN MA 200 18:00 Ly A On Ajc

26-Nov-t0  7:00 3032 Santa S.A Clv MH 150 18:0¢ 1 A On Alc

26-Nov-10  7:00 4989 Rajesh S.A Clv MEE 130 18:00 1 A On Alc

26-Nov-10  7:00 4986 Sudhaker S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc

26-Nov-10  7:60 4988 Shisil S.A Clv M i50 18:00 1 A On Alc

26-Nov-10  7:00 4983 Shakcer S.A crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc

26-Nov-10  7:00 3003 Gudda S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc

26-Nov-10 700 5030 Kishor S.A Ctv MA 275 1800 I A On Afc

20-Nov-10 7:00 4982 Dasaran S.A Clv MA 273 18:00 I A On Ale

26-Nov-10  7:00 3009 Anwrala S.A CIv FL 130 18:00 I A On Afe

26-Nov-10 7:00 5064 Satleden S.A CIV MH 150 18:00 PA On Ae

26-Nov-10 7:00 3065 Virendar S.A CIv MA 275 1800 I A On Ale

26-Nov-10  7:00 5066 Bahadurlal”™ S.A CIvV MH 150 £8:00 1 A On Alc

26-Nov-1¢0 7:00 3071 Suresh S.A CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On Alg

20-Nov-1¢ 7:00 3005 Shadu SA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al

26-Nov-10  7:10 3470 Yugesh BY CEV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe

26-Nov-10  7:10 3475  Arun BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc

26-Nov-10 7:10 3320 Palio ram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade

26-Nov-10  7:10 4810 Jagdish BY v MM 150 18:00 I A On Al

26-Nov-10  7:10 3474  Santalal BY v MA 275 18:00 A On Adc 275

26-Nov-10 7:30 3345 Dindvya BY CIv MH 150 18:00 IA On Afe 150

26-Nov-10  7:10 3239 Govardhan B3y CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150

26-Nov-10 710 4811  Sriram BY Clv MIH 150 18:00 PA On Afc 150

26-Nov-i0 7:10 4807 Keswab BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Aic 275

26-Nov-10  7:30 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CTv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc ES0

26-Nov-10  7:10 3798 Susti bat BY CIv FH 130 13:00 1 A On Alc 130

26-Nov-10  7:10 379% Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275

26-Nov-10  7:10 4812 RekhaBai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ade 130

26-Nov-10  7:20 4834 Molin Bai NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1A On Ale 130

26:Nov-10 720 4969 Maheshwari NHM  Clv FR T30 18:00 1A On Afc 130

26-Nov-10  7:20 4968 Ramesh NHM  CIV e On Adc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount

26-Nov-10  7:20 4936 Mohan NHM  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A Work 150
26-Nov-10  7:20 4884 Sunil NHM  CIV MH 150 1%:00 I A On Afc 150
26-Nov-10  7:20 4837 Raju NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A Mbrk 275
26-Nov-10  7:20 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM  CIV MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc 275
26-Nov-10  7:20 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
26-Nov-10 7:20 4836 Pramod NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc - 275
26-Nov-10  7:20 506] Balender NHEM CIV MA 275 18:060 I A On 275
20-Noy-10 7:20 5085 Jaya Shree NHM  CIV FH 130 £8:00 I A ob Work 130
26-Nov-10 720 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  CIvV FH 130 t8:00 I A On Alc 130
26-Nov-10  7:20 5002 Arshan NHM  CIv MH T 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
26-Nov-10 720 5000 Narender NHM °~ CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
26-Nov-10  7:30 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
20-Nov-10  7:30 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Crv MA 273 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
20-Nov-10 7:30 3632 V Murali VM CIv cO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
26-Nov-10 7:30 3732 Chennaiah VM CErv MA ) 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
26-Nov-10  7:30 4746 Ravi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Nov-10  7:30 3694 Sangeeta VM Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
26-Nov-10 7:30 3731 Savaramma VM CHV FH 130 18:00 I C On Ae
26-Nov-16  7:30 3649 nagaraju VM CIv A 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
20-Nov-10 7:30 4749  Sunita Vi Cry FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
26-Nov-10 7:30 3653 Laxmu VM Cr FH 130 18:00 (e On Afc
26-Nov-10  7:30 3998 B Padma VM Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afg
26-Nov-10  7:30 3670 Padma VM CrvV FH 130 18:.00 b C On Afc
26-Nov-10  7:40 5007 Guddi S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 A On Afe
26-Nov-10  7:40 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale
26-Nov-10  7:40 5068 Chbhatelal S.A C1v MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc
26-Nov-10  7:40 301% Rani S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 LA On Al
26-Nov-10  7:40 5010 Laxmi S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Afe
26-Nov-10  7:40 5008 Janla Bai S.A v FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale
26-Nov-10 7:40 5006 Marvala S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 A On Afe
26-Nov-10  7:40 4981 S.arfun SA civ cOo 360 18:00 1A On Afc
26-Nov-10 7140 499t  Sri Chand S.A v MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc
26-Nov-10 7:40 4984 Dinesh SA Crv MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale
26-Nov-10  7:40 4995 chandrakala S.A Chv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc
26-Nov-10  7:40 4987 Karthik SA- Qv M 150 18:00 I A On Alc
26-Nov-10 740 4991 Sharma S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc
26-Nov-10  7:30 4748 Venkatesh VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C Job Work
26-Nov-10 7:50 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Od/y;
26-Nov-10 7:30 3793  Suresh BY [83Y MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale
26-Nov-10 7:30 3801 Dasaratha BY CIvV MH 150 £8:00 1 A On Alc
26-Nov-10 7:30 4747 Vamshi VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
26-Nov-10 7:50 3342 Chetan BY crv MH 150 £8:00 T A On Afc 150
26-Nov-10 7:50 3269 Dowasukh BY CIvV M H 150 £8:60 I A On Ale 150
26-Nov-10 7:30 3267 Rajen BY  CIV ( A 275
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Date in 13 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
26-Nov-10  7:50 3355 Nahar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1

A On Afc 275
26-Nov-10  7:50 3238 Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
26-Nov-10  7:50 3953 Narayana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
26-Nov-10  7:50 3954 Shekhar VM cIv’ MA 275 18:00 I C Job Wtk 275
26-Nov-10  7:50 3476 Satrughan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A n Alc 150
26-Nov-16  7:50 3477 Tuliva BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
26-Nov-16 8:00 4958 mahesh Kl civ MH 150 18:00 t C On Afe 150
20-Nov-10 8:00 4956 Gourak KJ v FH 130 18:00 [ On Al 130
20-Nov-10  8:00 4953 Titama Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Nov-1¢ 8:00 4952 Rushab NHM  CivV MH * 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
20-Nov-10 8:00 4160 Kelu Kl Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
26-Nov-1¢  8:00 3951 Sampurana KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
26-Nov-10 8:00 4155 Shanveer K CIv M 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
26-Nov-10  8:00 3925 K Bharati K] CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Nov-10 8:00 3918 P Kumar KJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Nov-10  8:00 3921 K Savitri Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
26-Nov-10  8:00 3945 Ganga Kl CIv ME 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
26-Nov-10  8:00 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Nov-10  8:00 4157 Krishna tat Kl v FIH 130 18:00 i C On Afe 130
26-Nov-10 8:10 2372 Govindo P.K cv MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
26-Nov-10  8:10 2368 P.Kumar P.K v CO 300 18:00 A On Alc
26-Nov-10  8:10 3865 K Savitri P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 [ A On Alc
26-Nov-10 810 2401 Nagaraju PK Civ MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc
26-Nov-10  8:10 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale
26-Nov-10  8:10 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
26-Nov-10  &10 2403 Vanandi P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
26-Nov-10 810 3036 Vasudey P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 [N On Afc
26-Nov-10  8:10 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afe
26-Nov-i0  8:10 3319 Basanta P.K Clv FH 130 (8:00 1 A On Alc
26:Nov-10  8:10 2631 Govindu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc
26-Nov-10  8:10 3514 Achutya P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe
26-Nov-10  8:10 2811 P Laani P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc
26-Nov-10  8:20 4365 Laxmt UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C R
26-Nov-10 820 3678 B Ramu UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 I C f);;f;(
26-Nov-10 8:20 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK M 160 18:00 1 C /.l)b’Work 160
26-Nov-1¢  8:20 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 1 C '/Jabﬁ{ork 140
26-Nov-10  8:20 3817 FLaxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /J)b{\v’ rk 140
26-Nov-10 820 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 iC Job Work 140
26-Nov-10 820 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C merk 140
26-Nov-10  8:20 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Mork 140
26-Nov-10  &20 2441 Lakshmik uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C }p‘/ 140
26-Nov-10  8:20 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /dﬁ ork 140
26-Nov-10  8:20 2421 neerana urr 53 iy i A ] C - #Job Work 160
26-Nov-10  8:20 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT e Te 1o Work 140
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

26-Nov-10  8:30 2407 P.santosh P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
26-Nov-10  8:30 4894 Narayana P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
26-Nov-10 8:30 4898 Shimadri P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc i50
26-Nov-10  8:30 4905 Yesu P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afg 275
26-Nov-10  8:30 4896 Arjun P.K Clv Ml 150 18:00 I A On Afc P50
26-MNov-10  8:30 4897 Nilamabr P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Afc . 150
26-Nov-10  8:30 30355 B.Naresh Kum P.K Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Alg 275
26-Nov-10  8:30 3866 K Jasuda K Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
26-Nov-10  8:30 38356 N Ravikumar P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
26-Nov-10  8:30 38353 N Giri babu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Al 275
26-Nov-10  8:30 2790 T Gopal PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc 150
26-Nov-10  8:30 2369 C.Jagarnath PK Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
26-Nov-10  8:30 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
26-Nov-10  8:30 3868 K Gopinath PK Civ MH 150 18:00 A On Al 150
26-Nov-10 8:40 4396 B Suresh KJ v MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
26-Nov-10 8:40 4395 Mini ‘ KJ Cciv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
26-Nov-10 840 4043 Prem Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Adc 150
26-Nov-10  8:40 4154 Bal krishna Kl Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
26-Nov-10  8:40 4282 B Satish KI C1v MA 215 1800 I A On Alc 275
26-Nov-10  8:40 4397 Om prasad Kl v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
26-Nov-10  8:40 41539 M Shubham Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
26-Nov-10  8:40 4156 G Srino Kl v MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
26-Nov-10 840 3963 . Krushna KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc

26-Nov-10  8:40 3950 Hemmo KlJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc

26-Nov-10  8:40 3949 Kanchan Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale

26-Nov-10 840 3920 Krishna K Chyv M 150 18:00 1A On Ale

26-Nov-10 840 3915 K Viiay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc

26-Nov-10 8:40 3913 Ganesh KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale

26-Nov-10 8:50 3962 Banshi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
26-Nov-10  8:50 4402 NKrushna  KI  CIV MM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
26-Nov-10 8:30 3924 B Devi K CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
26-Nov-1¢ 8:50 4046  Anjana kausal  KJ CIv i 130 £8:00 1 C On Ale 130
26-Nov-10 8:30 3919 Chenna rao Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Afe 130
26-Nov-16 8:30 391? K Srinu Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
20-Nov-10 8:50 3914 K Yakashi Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
26-Nov-10 8:30 3912 Klangnnath  KI CIV CO 300 18:00 i C On Alc 300
26-Nov-10  8:30 3922 N Laxmi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 [ C On Al 130
26-Nov-10  8:50 4401 Saraswati KJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
26-Nov-10  8:30 4399 Ganesh Kl CIv MA 275 1800 I C On Ale 275
26-Nov-10 9:00 4913 Viswanath  BDV  CIV  MA 275 18:00 L C ‘/IKW k 275
26-Nov-10  9:00 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C M 160
26-Nov-10  9:00 2231 Nagama UTT EwK FH t46 18:00 I C lob"Work 140
26-Nov-10  9:00 2306 P.SantoshKu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1A On Afc 250
26-Nov-10  9:00 2511 Munna PPN  WE ?pt./ 250
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage . Qut Attn Block  Payment  Amount
26-Nov-10  9:00 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
26-Nov-10  9:00 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
26-Nov-10 9:00 4932 Ramesh BDV Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C /Jiﬁo k 275
26-Nov-10  9:00 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C /Jolt»{o( 130
26-Nov-1¢  9:00 4926 Kamala BDV  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C J ork 130
26-Nov-10  9:00 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ] ork 160
26-Nov-10  9:00 2106 Kuramiah UuTrT EWK MH i60 18:00 1 C J ork 160 .
26-Nov-10  9:00 3867 K Apanna P.X Clv MH 150 18:00 1l A On Alc 150
26-Nov-10  9:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
26-Nov-10  9:60 4899 Subhash PK Civ MH 150 18:00 LA On Alc 150
26-Nov-10  9:00 24035 laxminarayan P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
26-Nov-10  9:60 3664 B Arjun P.K Crv MA 275 1800 1 A Oa Alc 275
26-Nov-10  9:00 3813 B Kamali UTT  EWK FH i40 18:00 1 C 140
26-Nov-10  9:00 4664 Radha MNM  EWK FH 146 18:00 1 C 140
26-Nov-10  9:00 4666 Pedda Anjam  MNM  EWK FH (40 18:00 1 C 140
26-Nov-10  9:00 4669 Yadamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C-° 140
26-Nov-10 9:00 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK MH [6G 18:00 1 C 160
26-Nov-10 9:00 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 4G 18:00 1 C 140
26-Nov-10  9:00 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH £40 18:00 1 C 140
26-Nov-10  9:00 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
26-Nov-10  9:00 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
26-Nov-10 9:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JobVork 160
26-Nov-10 9:00 4294 Ravi OovVL CIEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 0
26-Nov-10  9:00 2077 Raju UuTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work 160
26-Nov-10  9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 230 18:00 1A n Afg 250
26-Nov-10  9:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc £50
26-Nov-10  9:00 4130 Kaptansingh LSK TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Al 175
26-Nov-10  9:00 4145 Ram laxman  LSK TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
26-Nov-10  9:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale 250
26-Nov-10  9:00 35034 Akash PPN WEI, MH 150 18:00 I A Depe” [50
26-Nov-t0  9:00 4017 B Balu urTT EWRK MH 160 18:00 I C J/pkork L60
26-Nov-t0  9:00 2824 Lalu uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Jop-"®ork 160
26-Nov-10  9:00 2641 raghave P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 LA On Afc 150
26-Nov-10  9:00 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ‘W 160
26-Nov-10  9:00 2797 Jayaram P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
26-Nov-10  %:00 4292 R Venkatesh OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
26-Nov-10 9:10 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ae 200
26-Nov-1G %10 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 E8:00 1A On Afc 200
26-Nov-1G 9:10 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:60 I A On Ale 200
26-Nov-1G¢ 9:20 4067 Ramu SCM CIV MA 275 18:060 I A On Afe 275
26-Nov-10  9:20 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIV MA 275 1800 1 A On Al 275
26-Nov-10  9:20 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
26-Nov-10 920 4123 Jagan SCM - Qv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
26-MNov-10  9:20 4068 Srinivaserac  SCM  Civ On Alc 275
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Date In 1)) Name Cont
26-Nov-10  9:20 4069 prakash SCM
26-Nov-10  9:20 4083 Narayan SCM
20-Nov-10  9:30 4199 naresh BEHM
26-Nov-10  9:30 4303 Bikram BHM
26-Nov-10  9:30 4197 b raj sekhar BHM
26-Nov-10  9:30 4177 anil kumar BHM
26-Nov-10 930 4198 sunil BHM
26-Nov-10  9:30 3252 Shanker BHM
26-Nov-10  9:30 4206 Hussanappa  BHM
26-Nov-10 930 3405 Santosh BHM
26-Nov-10  9:40 508% Prasad YAD
26-Nov-10  9:40 3087 D.Yadagiri YAD
26-Nov-10  9:40 3331 Syed khaleel LS
20-Nov-10  9:40 5036 Gudu VIK
26-Nov-10  9:40 3529 MD lsaque LS
26-Nov-t0  9:40 5055 Dipak VIK
26-Nov-10 940 4631 Prakash LS
26-Nov-10  9:40 3537 Kavira LS
26-Nov-10  9:40 4632 Naveen LS
26-Nov-10 940 5089 URavi Kumar YAD
26-Nov-10 940 4532 Ramakrishna MAD
26-Nov-10 %40 4350 Hariem SHY
26-Nov-10 940 4328 Madhu MAD
26-Nov-16 940 4353 Murali SHV
26-Nov-10  9:40 4629 Narender LS
26-Nov-10 9:40 4270 Brahmachary AR

- 26-Nov-10 940 3926 D Vijay YAD
20-Nov-10  9:40 4253 ] Hussain SHY
26-Nov-10 940 5054 Bino VIK
26-Nov-10  9:40 3927 Sanjay YAD
26-Nov-10  9:40 5091 K.Venkat YAD
26-Nov-10  9:40 4249 B Jogaiah AR
26-Nov-10  9:40 5090 V.D Swami YAD
26-Nov-10  9:40 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK
26-Nov-10 940 4691 Pradeep VIK
26-Nov-10  9:40 4630  Anjaiah 1.5
26-Nov-10 9:50 3878 Krishna BPO
26-Nov-10 930 3097 Juber S.M
26-Nov-10 %50 3095 NarsingRao  S.M
20-Nowv-10 9:50 4346 Shanker BPO
26-Nov-10  9:30 4547 Sanjesv BPO
26-Nov-10  9:50 5096 Jurge SM
260-Nov-10  9:50 4602 Deva SPK
26-Nov-10  9:50 4541 Shafik SFK
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  26/11/10 To Date: 02/12/10

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq {Plumber)

Paynﬁeﬁt -Type '  OnAle '

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) ’ Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (15 detailre ~ Sum 25
Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type ' Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) - Swmo 3
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skitl MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) ) Sum o 2
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' == MA (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (7 detailrec  Sum

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (12 detailr Sum

Contractor Name B Mahesh (Civil)

Payme.n-t.-"[.‘.ype -  OnAk . ' .

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/e (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Mahesh (Civil) (1 detail record) Sum

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)

Payment Type ' . OnAl '

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skitl FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 63

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 46

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (22 detail records) Sum 131

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (22 detail records Sum 131

Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record)” Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (9 detailr  Sum__ 21

Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc ~

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 30

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2.5

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 36.5
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (9 detail Sum 365

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar {Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail récord) Sum P

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill ) MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skilt' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 34

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (15 detail r Sum 35 .

Contractor Name Brundavan {Civil)

Payment Type Job Work -

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MA 7

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) B it 1 V)
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Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) _ Sum 24

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (12 detailrecord  Sum 24
Contractor Name D.Yadagiri (Plumber) ' )
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill ' MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail recotds) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) {14 detailre Sum o 28
Contractor Name Deen Dayal (Electrical)

Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 3.25
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 45
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Sumimary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 13.75
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Deen Dayal (Electrical) (14 detailt = Sum T N -
Contractor Name Devilal
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail recotd) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Devilal (1 detail record) _ . Sum . o o1
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 91.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum i7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum : 108.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (12 detail ~ Sum L1085
Contractor Name G.Srinivas rao (Electrical)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skiil CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skilt MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas rao (Electrical) (10 deta Sum 19
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil) . I
Payment Type Job Work . IS IS /Ga};’ '
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) _ Sum 1
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA _

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sumo 6
Payment Type , ' On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 78
Warker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill MH .

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 43
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 176
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (32 detail record . Sum ) 182
Contractor Name Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA {7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH ‘

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (14 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work Sum 14
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skili CO _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum - 19
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum ;
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Madhu {Electrical) (13 detail recor Sum 26
Contractor Name Mahammed khudoos

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work {6 detail recor
Payment Type On Alc
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skilt MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (6 detail records) - - Sum 6 -
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mahammed khudoos (12 detail rec Sum 12
Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 12
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (4 detail records) e SUM 12
Contractor Name Mohd. Nahim (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skifl MH

Summary for 'Worker Skili' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (& detail records) Sum 11
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 59
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (27 detail records) Sum ’ 126
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohd. Nahim (Civil) (35 detail rec Sum o137
Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA {1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (1 det Sum 2
Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skilt MA e

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (I detail record) o Ci‘i&% _ E D 7
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-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (I detailrecordy

Payment Type On Ade

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Afc (28 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = P.Kumar (Civil) (29 detail records)

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
Payment Typé o Dépi. 7 -
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker SKill' = MA (I detail record)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MY (1 detail record)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail recordsy
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skili CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skilt MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MY (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (21 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (23 det

Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skili MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (12 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (12 detail r ]

Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (1 detail record)

Contractor Name Raghu Rama Raju
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker S!(Ji]rlf:___CQ 7(1_;1@@;’_]__1\2;:0;{1)77 -
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Weorker Skill' = MA (1 detai) record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records)

_Summary for *Contractor Name' = Raghu Rama Raju (2 detail records

Contractor Name S.Atjun (CIVIL)

Payment Type  OnAlk

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = COQ (6 detail records}
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill . MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (26 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= S Arjun (CIVIL) (26 detail records

Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painter)
Payment Type - OnAk o
Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Summaty for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painter) (8 detail record

Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill cO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for '"Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records}
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (6 detail records)

Contractor Name _ Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c (11 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) (

Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
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Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) ) Sum 45

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (14 detailte _ Sum A5
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumb'{gg) 7 o o
Payment Type - OnAjc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 1.75
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 17.75
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (10 detail r Sum 1775
Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum ' i4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 17.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) N Sum ) - 315
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 74
Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum i 115
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) ~Sum 189
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) ' Sum 15.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 39.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (34 detail rec Sum 260
Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) ) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA i

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) . , _Sum . 9
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 37
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
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Suwmmar'y for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (11 deta

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil}
Payment Type ~ JobWork
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (} detail record)

Worker Skill ) FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work {9 detail records)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (30 detail

Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (I detail record)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (1 detail record

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum -
Grand Total

40
49

10
4

32

43

84
98

1840
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GWE - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 26/11/10 To: 02/12/10

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (25 detail records) Sum 5550 \/
Summary for *‘Contractor Name' = MD. Ishag (Plumber) (25 detail records)  Sum 5550
Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter) i
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for '"Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 750
Payment Type Job Work 3 GO
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum \
Payment Type On Afc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 1750 /
Swmmary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) {14 detait records)  Sum 3000
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for Payment Type' = On Afc (40 detail records) Sum 7800 -./
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter} (40 detail records  Sum 7800
Contractor Name B Mahesh (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ade (1 detail record} Sum 130 /
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Mahesh (Civil) {1 detail record) Sum 139
Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for ‘Pryment Type' = On Afc (131 detail records) Sum 27255«
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil} {131 detail records) Sum 27255
Coniractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type On A/c

Suminary for "Payment Type' = On Alc (21 detail records) Sum 31200~
Summary for *‘Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (21 detail record  Sum 5120
Contractor Name _ Bhikshapathy (Centering) I
Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (29 detail records) Sum 7575 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (29 detail recor  Sum 7375
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)
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Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 250

Payment Type On A/c '

Summary for *Payment Type' = On A/lc (34 detail records) Sum 8600~

Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (35 detail records  Sum 8850

Contractor Name _ Brundavan (Civily L
Payment Type Job Work Lk g‘m .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (24 detail records) Sum ’ 4860

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (24 detail records) Sum 4860

Comtractor Name D, Yadagiri (Plumber) B
Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (28 detail records) Sum 6100 wr”"

Summary for ‘Contractor Name® = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (28 detail records)  Sum ! 6100

Contractor Name . Deen Dayal (Electrical) N
Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Alc (15 detail records) Sum 3060 o

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Deen Dayal (Electrical) (15 detail records  Sum 3060

Contractor Name - Devilal ) e
Payment Type On A/c

Sumntary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 0

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Devilal (1 detail record) Sum 0

Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Swmmary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (76 detai records) . Sum 20850 v~

Summary for *Contractor Name' = G Thirapathi (Centering) (76 detail recor  Sum 20850

Contractor Name G.Srintvas rao (Electrical)

Payment Type On A/c ‘

Summary for '"Payment Type' = On Afe (19 detail records) : Sum 4950 v

Summary for *Contractor Name' = G Srinivas rag (Electrical) (19 detail recor Sum 4950

Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work 50

Summary for 'Pavment Type'= Job Work (6 detail records) Sum { b

Payment Type On Afc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc {176 detail records}) : Sum 32015~

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Taganath (Civil) (182 detail records) Sum 33545
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Conmtractor Name  Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (14 detail records) Sum 3325 v

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work) (14 d ~ Sum 3325

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On Afc

Summary for "‘Payment Type' = On Alc (26 detail records) Sum 6710 " !

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (26 detail records) Sum 6710

Contractor Name _ Mahammed khudoos o _ _

Payment Type Job Work -
yment Typ _ ES SR

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {6 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (6 detail records) Sum 1400 s

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mahammed khudoos (12 detail records) Sum 2600

Contractor Name — Marnem EWK) S

Payment Type Job Work 20 18

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (12 detail records) Sum [720

Contractor Name Mohd. Nahim (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum . @ 2«—

Payment Type On Afc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc {126 detail records) Sum 26655~

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Mohd. Nahim (Civil) (137 detail records)  Sum 28870

Contractor Name ~ O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc {2 detail records) Sum 400 v

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Q. Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (2 detail reco  Sum 400

Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 275

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (226 detail records) Sum 46405 =~

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) 227 detail records) Sum 46680
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Contractor Name  P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum . 400
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Afc (44 detail records) Sum 9750
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (46 detail reco  Sum 10150
Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician) B
Payment Type On Al
Summary for '"Payment Type' = On Alc (24 detail records) Sum 5005~
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (24 detaif records) Sum 5005
Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)
et . A _ - ("'ll W o zq.si)ve ,,,,,
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor J
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 450
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (2 detail records) Sum 450
Contractor Name Raghu Rama Raju ) o
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 550 ~
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raghu Rama Raju {2 detail records) Sum 550
Contractor Name __ S.Arjun (CIVIL) ] e
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (143 detail records) Sum 28460
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (CIVIL) (143 detail records) Sum 28460
Contractor Name  S.Mahesh (Painter) ) ) -
Payment Type On Aflc
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c {18 detail records) Sum 4350 v
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painter) (18 detail records) Sum 4350
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)
Payment Type On Alc ’
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Alc (10 detail records) Sum 2325
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (10 detail records) Sum 2325
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) -
Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 3900 v
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) (19 det  Sum 3900
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Contractor Name _  Simha Chalam (Civil) .
Payment Type On Afc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (45 detail records) Sum 11500 "
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (45 detail records)  Sum 11500
Contractor Name  SK Mustafa (Plumbing) -
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afg (19 detail records) Sum 4425 7
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (19 detail records  Sum 4425
Contractor Name — Utiaiah (Earth work) 7
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (28 detail records) Sunt 4760 "
Payment Type Job Work i 3V

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (155 detail records) Sum 28760 (L

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (39 detail records) Sum 5840 "

Summary tor *Contractor Name' = Ulttaiah (Earth work) (222 detail records)  Sum 39360

Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work Z,Sm

Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (43 detail records) Sum 9075 v

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (52 detail reco  Sum L1175

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work o

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum -

Payment Type On Afc

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (84 detail records) Sum 18085 v

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil} (98 detail recor  Sum 21525

Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (1 detail record) Sum 250 g

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (1 detail record) Suin 250
Grand Total 372375
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. GWE - Building Material Rates Report
Supplier Name

Material Type Rate
0
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Coarse sand BL KRM 0
Fine sand BL v1J 759.2
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Private Limite
Material Type Rate
Rabo Sand Coarse 0
Robo Sand Fine ¢
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20mm Metal in CR 0
40mm Metal HC in cft 13.52
Babychips in Cft 0
Red Mud in cft [2.48
Robo Sand Coarse 468
Robo Sand Fine 0
Stonedust in CR 13.52
Supplier Name Vishwakarma enterprises
Material Type Rate
Coarse sand SL KRM 0
Fine sand BL VIJ 889.2
Red Bricks in Nos 0
Robo Sand Coarse 4992
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GWE- Cement Register Report From:

Cement Reg. No

(166

1480

]
i ,82/
14}3/

@)

z
o

e

48‘/—

Date
26-Nov=10
<26-Novil0

‘E}N@T—lo
yv-w
e

/6N'0”v-10

" 27 Nov-10

26/11/10

Time Issted For
930 Briek Work
é Brick Work
.5104‘5' Bnck ork
/-G/ Brick Work
11:00 “Brick-Work
10; - Ceffar Work

" 27-Nov-10 ‘y B}ic‘k/ Work

/JD/ rrck Work

o -Noy-lO
28Toy-10
-Nov-10

~
Zﬁ\lov-l{)
ﬁv- 10

30-Noy-10

soﬁc;v-m
ﬁv-m
@V-IO

0-Nov-10

[

30-Nov
01-Dec-10

01-D
4/0:2 1o
(@e -10
A-lo
eé-!O
01-Decs10
T
02-Dec-10
f(ﬁDcc-]O

D2 Dec-10
y‘Dec-IO

02-Dee-10

?@
-Dec-10

(=]

/330 ‘B/Tfk Work
230 ‘Brick Work
_ho3e Brick Work
).30 Tiles Work
Column Work
)&9@‘ PCC/\;VorL
10:00  Plastering Work
ﬁf)f Qol-u?:anO
10:00 Bricl(ﬁd(
"{4;15 ~Brick work/ Plasterin
14,55~ Bﬁ@
ﬁ PCC Work
2‘«9@/‘ Pﬁ'sﬁring Work
14:30.  Reiek Work
‘/15:00 Brick Work
ﬁ# “bies Work
T30~ ReT Work
_}36” P astcrlﬁo Work
ynz ea’a;/mm
145 Celldr Work

930

Bk Work

/Q/ Brick Work

PleStering Work

C/olumn Work

Bfick Work

Coltimn Work
v/

Cblumn Work

Rgeeived

To:

. Cement Grade

PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
oPC
oPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
orC
PPC
PPC
PPC
oprC
OPC
PPC
oPC:
oPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
opC
PPC
OPC
opPC

s ol

2/12/10

Block No

s 0> 0> o o> 0> > > o> o>

ASClub Hous
A
CA

L. Y

o 0 0 » 00

Club House
A
A
A
A

Stores

_gﬂ(S@curity

~T5 Security
/l_’{Sccurity

Security

Quantity [ssued By

/l/gecurity

é‘lé/Security

20Security

20-Security
_/l/’?jecurily

_/2( éecurity
yﬁcurity
/”Secun ty

27 Security

‘_,HJ/Securlty
mcurity
QO/churity
eé{ecurity
murity
ﬁecurity

/lé"-éecurity

,Hﬁ:curity
A’O/Securi!y
0 Security

/2/Sec:1|rity

I/OSecurity
- }O/Securi{y
) )/&écurity

y&?cur?ty
%O/gccurlty

.)5/ Security
y/Securily

}8ecurity
}/Sccurity

10-Security

).a/Secumy

Audit

ercrnnenan SiQusimirenienaes
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date: 02/12/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' — 43 Grade (1509 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
_— 2

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (I 742 détaii recordé)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Gfade' = OPC (1238 detait récords).
Sum 478

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (32?Zdetai| €cords)
Sum -363

Grand Total -841

07 December, 2010
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